
H U B P E N . C O M

2 0 2 0 



HUB is part of HPG, Learn more at hpgbrands.com

S A G E   5 0 0 3 3   |   P P A I  1 1 0 7 7 2   |   A S I  6 1 9 6 6   |   U P I C  H U B P E N



Welcome to 2020! 

As we kick off this milestone year, I am so excited about 
our vision for HUB. You may have noticed that we 
dropped the word pen from our name, we made that 
change because the name Hub has been synonymous 
with great writing instruments for many years, and 

this year, we plan to surprise you with some new product categories in 
addition to our beloved pens. 

I’m excited about our new gorgeous, modern website filled with 
products, images, and tools to help you delight your customers.  I am 
excited by our expanded space and newly remodeled offices that will 
allow us to decorate products from our sister companies, and to host 
you for productive meetings in our showroom.   I am incredibly excited 
about our new products that you will find in the pages that follow, 
products that include a digitally imprinted pen and box that is so artfully 
created that you won’t know where the pen ends, and the box begins. 
I am the MOST excited because of you, our wonderful customers who 
have honored us as the #1 writing instrument in the industry year after 
year.

I promise that as you look through our new product selection and our 
bestsellers that you will find not only new favorites but the impeccable 
Hub quality that has been a tradition for over 60 years. A tradition, we 
plan to continue for the years to come.

-Trina Bicknell 
SVP of Sales HPG



03
16
24
26

49
102
105
110Metal Pens 

New Products

Cambridge 
Collection

Packaging

Pencils

Plastic Pens

Ordering 
Guidelines

Index

TA B L E
O F
C O N T E N T S

Full Color

24hr Rush Service

Stylus

LED Light

2 color

IC
O

N
 KEY



N E W
P R O D U C T S



Switchback™ Pen or Box Set
654 or 654SET

Slim line executive metal pen features a unique clip retraction. Just try 
to resist fidgeting with the clip! Black pen has a subtle rubber comfort 
finish. White pen can be imprinted in full color, additional charges 
apply. Exclusive foil stamped gift box optional.

Material
Mechanism
Pen Type
Ink Color
Specialty Ink
Production Time
Standard Imprint
Full Color (Additional Cost)

Min. Order Quantity

Aluminum
Clip activated
Ballpoint
Black
Hybrid
5 business days
Laser Engraving 1-1/2" W x 1/4" H
Full Color Digital Barrel 2" W x 1/4" H;  
Cap 1-3/4 W x 1/4" H
100

colors
Black White

P
la

st
ic

 P
en

s

Complete product information and pricing available at hubpen.com

N
ew

 P
ro

du
ct

s

WhiteWhite
Pen Pen 

OnlyOnly

44



701
Textari® Spectrum

Fun and colorful addition to the Textari line. Features vivid metallic 
jewel tones and silver trim. Your choice of blue (default) or black 
ultrasmooth ink.

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint
Hub Revolution® (Additional Cost)

Min. Order Qty

Aluminum
Ballpoint
Blue (default) or Black
5 business days
Laser Engraving 1-3/4" W x 1/4" H
Laser Engraving 1-3/4" W x 1/2" H
100

color
Ombre

P
lastic P

ens

Complete product information and pricing available at hubpen.com

N
ew

 Products

55



Kashmiro Comfort
657

Oval shaped executive pen features soft touch finish and bold 
gunmetal trim. Generous laser engraved silver imprint makes your 
message stand out against matte corporate colors.

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint
Min. Order Qty

Brass, rubber finish
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Laser Engraving 2-1/2" W x 1/4" H
50

colors
PMS
532

PMS
431

PMS
2767

Black

P
la

st
ic

 P
en

s

Complete product information and pricing available at hubpen.com

N
ew

 P
ro

du
ct

s

66



Zippah™
422

Zip up your next promotion with this fun pen. Generous imprint area 
in clean white with vibrant brights. Jumbo barrel and double injected 
zipper motif grip for writing comfort. Smooth writing black hybrid ink.

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Specialty Ink
Production Time
Standard Imprint
Full Color (Additional Cost)

Min. Order Quantity

Plastic
Ballpoint
Black
Hybrid
5 business days
Silk Screen 1-3/8" W x 1/2" H
Full Color Digital 2" W x 1/4" H
250

colors
PMS
2193

PMS
165

PMS
186

PMS
361

Black

P
lastic P

ens

Complete product information and pricing available at hubpen.com

N
ew

 Products

77



601
Javalina® Glow

This super-sized Javalina® lights up your logo from within with an 
illuminated laser engraved imprint. A brushed silver finish pops against 
metallic brights and colorful light up accents. A jumbo hourglass shape 
and ribbed rubber grip for super comfortable writing. Stylus designed 
for increased connectivity with all touch screen devices.

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint
Expanded Imprint (Additional Cost)

Min. Order Quantity

Plastic
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Laser Engraving 2" W x 1/4" H
Laser Engraving 2" W x 3/8" H
100

colors
PMS
2405

PMS
2935

PMS
187

PMS
363

P
la

st
ic

 P
en

s

Complete product information and pricing available at hubpen.com

N
ew

 P
ro

du
ct

s

Complete product information and pricing available at hubpen.com88



Javalina®  
Color Write
310
Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

2 Color 
(Additional Cost)

Full Color 
(Additional Cost)

Min. Order Qty

Plastic
Ballpoint
Color matches trim
5 business days
Silk Screen
1-1/2" W x 3/4" H
Silk Screen
1-1/2" W x 3/4" H
Full Color Digital  
2" W x 1/4" H
250

Javalina® 
Comfort Black
313
Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Full Color 
(Additional Cost)

Min. Order Qty

Plastic, rubber finish
Ballpoint
Blue (default) or Black
5 business days
Silk Screen
1-1/2" W x 3/4" H
Full Color Digital  
2" W x 1/4" H
250

Javalina® 
Comfort Spring
314
Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Full Color 
(Additional Cost)

Min. Order Qty

Plastic, rubber finish
Ballpoint
Blue (default) or Black
5 business days
Silk Screen
1-1/2" W x 3/4" H
Full Color Digital  
2" W x 1/4" H
250

colors

PMS
201

PMS
336

PMS
2193

PMS
2607

PMS
241

PMS
2271

PMS
1505

colors
Black PMS

2257
PMS
2146

PMS
187

colors
PMS
3519

PMS
215

PMS
265

PMS
2276

Complete product information and pricing available at hubpen.com

N
ew

 P
ro

ducts

99



Javalina® 
Comfort Write
315
Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Full Color 
(Additional Cost)

Min. Order Qty

Plastic, rubber finish
Ballpoint
Color matches trim
5 business days
Silk Screen
1-1/2" W x 3/4" H
Full Color Digital  
2" W x 1/4" H
250

Javalina® Metallic 
Comfort Stylus
333
Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Full Color 
(Additional Cost)

Min. Order Qty

Plastic, rubber finish
Ballpoint
Blue (default) or Black
5 business days
Silk Screen
1-1/2" W x 3/4" H
Full Color Digital  
2" W x 1/4" H
250

colors
PMS
286

PMS
2426

PMS
1595

PMS
201

colors
PMS
311

PMS
2290

PMS
3588

PMS
PINK

MaxGlide® 
Color Write
583
Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Min. Order Qty

Plastic
Ballpoint
Colorful
5 business days
Silk Screen
1-5/8" W x 1/2" H
250

colors
PMS
021

PMS
306

PMS
224

PMS
7488

PMS
2612

Complete product information and pricing available at hubpen.com

N
ew

 P
ro

du
ct

s

1010



263 colors
Lemonade Comfort

Soft touch pen features fun brights in an ombre wrap. Fine point 
hybrid ink laydown for writing excellence.

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Specialty Ink
Production Time
Standard Imprint
Min. Order Qty

Plastic
Ballpoint, fine point
Black
Hybrid
5 business days
Silk Screen 1-3/4" W x 1/2" H
250

Blue
Green

Yellow
Pink

Pink
Blue

P
lastic P

ens

Complete product information and pricing available at hubpen.com

N
ew

 Products

1111



253
Corbato Comfort

Soft touch wide body pen. Features wide clip with your full color 
imprint included. Sculpted ergonomic shape for writing ease.

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Full Color
Min. Order Quantity

Plastic
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Full Color Digital 1-1/4" x 1/4", clip only
250

colors
PMS
341

PMS
2146

PMS
200

Black

P
la

st
ic

 P
en

s

Complete product information and pricing available at hubpen.com

N
ew

 P
ro

du
ct

s

Clip Clip 
OnlyOnly

1212



262
Sorbeta Comfort

Soft touch pen in vibrant brights. Fine point hybrid ink laydown and 
ridged grip for writing excellence.

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Specialty Ink
Production Time
Standard Imprint
Min. Order Quantity

Plastic
Ballpoint, fine point
Black
Hybrid
5 business days
Silk Screen 1-1/2" W x 1/2" H
250

colors
PMS
638

PMS
2290

PMS
2025

PMS
7424

P
lastic P

ens

Complete product information and pricing available at hubpen.com

N
ew

 Products

1313



501 or 501SET
Tabellone Pen or Box Set

Your full color imprint makes a big impression on this giftable pen. Lid, 
interior and pen all come with your edge to edge custom imprint for so 
many colorful options!

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Full Color

Min. Order Quantity

Plastic
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Full Color Digital Pen 3-7/16" x 3/8";  
Box 7" x 1-7/16" (inside and outside)
100

colors
Black White

P
la

st
ic

 P
en

s

Complete product information and pricing available at hubpen.com

N
ew

 P
ro

du
ct

s

1414



502
Graffeto

Clip this pen onto business cards for an awesome intro! Includes 
generous full color imprint for a huge first impression.

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Full Color
Min. Order Quantity

Plastic
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Full Color Digital 2-1/4" x 5/16"
250

colors
Black White

P
lastic P

ens

Complete product information and pricing available at hubpen.com

N
ew

 Products

1515



NOTEBOOK
Libretto

Giftable journal features full color imprint on toggle on elastic band 
closure. Fashionable tweed cover for high end appeal. Versatile dot 
grid paper for a variety of writing uses.

Production Time
Standard Full Color

Min. Order Quantity

5 business days
Full Color Digital  
Toggle only 1-5/16" W x 3/4" H
50

colors
Gray 

Tweed

P
la

st
ic

 P
en

s

Complete product information and pricing available at hubpen.com

N
ew

 P
ro

du
ct

s

Toggle Toggle 
OnlyOnly

1616



C A M B R I D G E
CO L L EC T I O N



Guillox® 9 Stylus
984

Jumbo twist action executive brass pen in high gloss enamel with a 
gunmetal barrel etched in a contemporary Guilloché engraved design. 
Features a microfiber stylus designed for increased connectivity with 
touch screen devices. Super smooth writing black ink. Cambridge 
Collection lifetime guarantee. 

Material
Mechanism
Pen Type
Ink Color
Specialty Ink
Production Time
Standard Imprint
Hub Revolution® (Additional Cost)

Min. Order Quantity

Brass
Twist action
Ballpoint
Black
Anti fraud
5 business days
Laser Engraving 1-1/4" W x 1/4" H
Laser Engraving 1-1/4" W x 1/2" H
25

colors
Black PMS

032
PMS
280

LIFETIME GUARANTEE
The Cambridge Collection pens have a  

lifetime guarantee on mechanical parts.
Excludes consumable parts such as lead, refills, and erasers.

MicrofiberMicrofiber

C
am

br
id

ge
 C

o
ll

ec
ti

o
n

Complete product information and pricing available at hubpen.com18



Material 
Mechanism
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Specialty Ink
Standard Imprint

Hub Revolution® 
(Additional Cost)

Min. Order Qty

Aluminum
Twist action
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Anti fraud
Laser Engraving  
Barrel and Cap  
1-1/2" W x 1/4" H
Laser Engraving  
Barrel and Cap  
1-1/2" W x 1/2" H
50

Guillox® 9
985B
Material
Mechanism
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint 

Hub Revolution® 
(Additional Cost)

Min. Order Qty

Brass
Twist action
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Laser Engraving  
1-1/4" W x 1/4" H
Laser Engraving  
1-1/4" W x 1/2" H
25

Material
Mechanism
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Hub Revolution® 
(Additional Cost)

Min. Order Qty

Brass
Twist action
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Laser Engraving  
Barrel and Cap  
1" W x 1/4" H
Laser Engraving  
Barrel and Cap  
1" W x 1/2" H
25

colors
Black PMS

032
PMS
280

Guillox® 8
986B

colors
Black PMS

280

Amesbury®

982

colors
Black PMS

367

LIFETIME GUARANTEE
The Cambridge Collection pens have a  

lifetime guarantee on mechanical parts.
Excludes consumable parts such as lead, refills, and erasers.

Standard DomeStandard Dome

C
am

bridge C
o

llectio
n

Complete product information and pricing available at hubpen.com 19



Material
Mechanism
Pen Type
Ink Color
Specialty Ink
Production Time
Standard Imprint 

Hub Revolution® 
(Additional Cost)

Min. Order Qty

Brass
Twist action
Ballpoint
Black
Anti fraud
5 business days
Laser Engraving  
Barrel and Cap  
1-1/4" W x 1/4" H
Laser Engraving  
Barrel and Cap  
1-1/4" W x 1/2" H
50

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Specialty Ink
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Hub Revolution® 
(Additional Cost)

Min. Order Qty

Brass
Ballpoint
Black
Anti fraud
5 business days
Laser Engraving  
2" W x 1/4" H
Laser Engraving  
2" W x 1/2" H
50

Lombardo®

885
Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Specialty Ink
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Hub Revolution® 
(Additional Cost)

Min. Order Qty

Brass
Ballpoint
Black
Anti fraud
5 business days
Laser Engraving  
2" W x 1/4" H
Laser Engraving  
2" W x 1/2" H
50

Carvella®

878
Santorini®

815

colors
Black PMS

195
PMS
2747

PMS
280

colors
Black PMS

282
PMS
209

PMS
3435

colors
Black PMS

208
PMS
2747

LIFETIME GUARANTEE
The Cambridge Collection pens have a  

lifetime guarantee on mechanical parts.
Excludes consumable parts such as lead, refills, and erasers.

C
am

br
id

ge
 C

o
ll

ec
ti

o
n

Complete product information and pricing available at hubpen.com20



Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Specialty Ink
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Hub Revolution® 
(Additional Cost)

Min. Order Qty

Brass
Ballpoint
Black
Anti fraud
5 business days
Laser Engraving  
1-3/8" W x 1/4" H
Laser Engraving  
1-3/8" W x 1/2" H
50

Carbonite®

886
Commonwealth®

890
Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Specialty Ink
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Min. Order Qty

Brass
Ballpoint
Black
Anti fraud
5 business days
Laser Engraving  
1-3/4" W x 5/16" H
50

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Specialty Ink
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Hub Revolution® 
(Additional Cost)

Min. Order Qty

Brass
Ballpoint
Black
Anti fraud
5 business days
Laser Engraving  
1-1/4" W x 1/4" H
Laser Engraving  
1-1/4" W x 1/2" H
50

Lexington®

888

colors
Black

Optional Magnetic Closure 
Gift Box, additional cost

colors
Black Silver PMS

209
PMS
2758

colors
Black PMS

209
PMS
2765

LIFETIME GUARANTEE
The Cambridge Collection pens have a  

lifetime guarantee on mechanical parts.
Excludes consumable parts such as lead, refills, and erasers.

C
am

bridge C
o

llectio
n

Complete product information and pricing available at hubpen.com 21



Material
Mechanism
Pen Type
Ink Color
Specialty Ink
Production Time
Standard Imprint 

Hub Revolution® 
(Additional Cost)

Min. Order Qty

Brass
Twist action
Ballpoint
Black
Anti fraud
5 business days
Laser Engraving  
2-1/4" W x 1/4" H
Laser Engraving  
2-1/4" W x 1/2" H
50

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Specialty Ink
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Hub Revolution® 
(Additional Cost)

Min. Order Qty

Brass
Ballpoint
Black
Anti fraud
5 business days
Laser Engraving  
Barrel 1-1/2" W x 1/4" H and 
Cap 1-1/4" W x 1/4" H
Laser Engraving  
Barrel 1-1/2" W x 1/2" H;
Cap 1-1/4" W x 1/2" H
50

Legend®

621
Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Specialty Ink
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Hub Revolution® 
(Additional Cost)

Min. Order Qty

Brass
Ballpoint
Black
Anti fraud
5 business days
Laser Engraving  
2-1/4" W x 1/4" H
Laser Engraving  
2-1/4" W x 1/2" H
50

Lantana®

797
Knight®

610

colors
Black PMS

188
PMS
2758

colors
Black PMS

195
PMS
2747

colors
Black PMS

289
PMS
289

PMS
289

LIFETIME GUARANTEE
The Cambridge Collection pens have a  

lifetime guarantee on mechanical parts.
Excludes consumable parts such as lead, refills, and erasers.

C
am

br
id

ge
 C

o
ll

ec
ti

o
n

Complete product information and pricing available at hubpen.com22



777
Monaco Classic®

Beautifully sculpted executive pen. High gloss enamel combine with 
24 Karat gold-plated accents and an ergonomic rubber grip. Highest 
quality jumbo cartridge with black ink. Cambridge Collection lifetime 
guarantee.

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Specialty Ink
Production Time
Standard Imprint
Hub Revolution® (Additional Cost)

Min. Order Quantity

Brass
Ballpoint
Black
Anti fraud ink
5 business days
Laser Engraving 2-1/4" W x 1/4" H
Laser Engraving 2-1/4" W x 1/2" H
50

colors
PMS
280

PMS
195

Black

LIFETIME GUARANTEE
The Cambridge Collection pens have a  

lifetime guarantee on mechanical parts.
Excludes consumable parts such as lead, refills, and erasers.

C
am

bridge C
o

llectio
n

Complete product information and pricing available at hubpen.com 23



Square Tube Gift Box
SQUAREGIFTBOX

Smooth gray square gift tube. Comes in silver gift box. Interior 
cushioned to hold pen in place.

Production Time
Standard Imprint

5 business days
Laser Engraving 2-1/4" W x 1/2" H

colors
Black

colors
Gray

Executive Gift Box
EXECGIFTBOX

Handsome leather look executive gift box. Pebble grain finish 
with an engravable brushed silver plate. White interior holds one 
pen or a set. 

Production Time
Standard Imprint

5 business days
Laser Engraving 1-1/2" W x 1-1/5" H

C
am

br
id

ge
 C

o
ll

ec
ti

o
n

Complete product information  
and pricing available at hubpen.com24



Black Velvet Pouch
POUCH

Black velvet pouch adds a touch of class to pen gifting.

Production Time 5 business days

Enamel Sheath Gift Box
ENAMELGIFTBOX

Black enameled tube for a sleek presentation. Comes in silver 
gift box. Interior cushioned to hold pen in place.

Production Time
Standard Imprint

5 business days
Laser Engraving 2-1/4" W x 1/2" H

colors
Black

colors
Black

C
am

bridge C
o

llectio
n

Complete product information  
and pricing available at hubpen.com 25





M E TA L 
P E N S



colors
Black PMS

202
PMS
289

Textari® Comfort Stylus
693

Executive metal pen with rubberized finish for added comfort. 
Engraved silver imprint contrasts with deep matte colors. Stylus 
designed for increased connectivity. Features smooth-writing 
blue ink.

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint
Expanded Engraving (Additional Cost)

Full Color (Additional Cost)

Min. Order Quantity

Aluminum, rubber finish
Ballpoint
Blue
5 business days
Laser Engraving 1-3/4" W x 1/4" H
Laser Engraving 2" W x 3/8" H
Full Color Digital 1-3/4" W x 1/4" H
100

colors
Black PMS

188
PMS
287

PMS
411

PMS
357

Textari® Stylus
699

Sleek and modern executive metal pen with stylus. Shimmering 
jewel tones with silver laser engraved imprint. Stylus designed 
for increased connectivity. Elegant diamond etched grip for 
writing comfort. Smooth writing black ink.

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint
Hub Revolution® (Additional Cost)

Min. Order Quantity

Aluminum
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Laser Engraving 1-3/4" W x 1/4" H
Laser Engraving 1-3/4" W x 1/2" H
100

Complete product information  
and pricing available at hubpen.com

M
et

al
 P

en
s

28



Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint
Expanded Engraving (Additional Cost)

Full Color (Additional Cost)

Min. Order Quantity

Aluminum, rubber finish
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Laser Engraving 2" W x 1/4" H
Laser Engraving 2" W x 3/8" H
Full Color Digital 1-3/4" W x 1/4" H 

100

colors
Black PMS

188
PMS
2152

PMS
Warm 
Gray 

11

Sonata® Glass
682

Deep executive colors in a gloss finish with shining silver 
accents. Sleek lines for high end appeal at a budget price. 
Smooth writing blue ink.

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint
Hub Revolution® (Additional Cost)

Min. Order Quantity

Aluminum
Ballpoint
Blue
5 business days
Laser Engraving 2" W x 1/4" H
Laser Engraving 2" W x 7/8" H
100

colors
PMS
202

PMS
363

PMS
7579

PMS
2390

Sonata® Comfort Stylus
677

Rubberized finish for comfort no matter where you grip. Handy 
stylus designed for increased connectivity. Fashion-forward 
brights with engraved silver imprint.

Complete product information  
and pricing available at hubpen.com

M
etal P

ens

29



colors
PMS
293

PMS
363

PMS
411

PMS
186

Sonata®

687

Beautiful executive metal pen for a budget price. Rich fashion 
colors in a satin finish. Silver engraved imprint. Smooth writing 
black ink for writing comfort.

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint
Hub Revolution® (Additional Cost)

Min. Order Quantity

Aluminum
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Laser Engraving 2" W x 1/4" H
Laser Engraving 2" W x 7/8" H
100

colors
PMS
2374

PMS
5125

PMS
7503

PMS
431

Sonata® Torch
690

Jumbo executive metal pen with powerful LED light. Shimmer 
fashion colors with silver engraved imprint. Activate flashlight 
with a double click. Smooth writing blue ink.

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint
Hub Revolution® (Additional Cost)

Min. Order Quantity

Aluminum
Ballpoint
Blue
5 business days
Laser Engraving 2" W x 1/4" H
Laser Engraving 2" W x 1" H
100

Complete product information  
and pricing available at hubpen.com

M
et

al
 P

en
s

30



627
Vienna® Comfort

Rubberized finish for comfort no matter where you grip. Engraved 
silver imprint contrasts with matte colored finish. Smooth writing anti 
fraud black ink

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Specialty Ink
Production Time
Standard Imprint
Expanded Engraving (Additional Cost)

Full Color (Additional Cost)

Min. Order Quantity

Aluminum, rubber finish
Ballpoint
Black
Anti fraud
5 business days
Laser Engraving 1-3/4" W x 1/4" H
Laser Engraving 2" W x 3/8" H
Full Color Digital 1-5/8" W x 1/4" H 

100

colors
PMS
288

PMS
202

PMS
431

Black

M
etal P

ens

Complete product information and pricing available at hubpen.com 31



colors
PMS
188

PMS
288

PMS
2324

PMS
305

Black

Vienna®

628

Sleek European-styled executive metal pen. Raised teardrop 
comfort grippers. High fashion colors complemented by 
silver trim.

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Specialty Ink
Production Time
Standard Imprint
Hub Revolution® (Additional Cost)

Min. Order Quantity

Aluminum
Ballpoint
Blue (default) or Black (anti fraud)
Anti fraud, Black ink only
5 business days
Laser Engraving 1-3/4" W x 1/4" H
Laser Engraving 1-3/4" W x 7/8" H
100

colors
PMS
2376

PMS
5125

PMS
371

PMS
4505

PMS
431

Vienna® Rhine
629

European-styled executive metal pen in brushed soft colors. 
Black raised teardrop grippers for writing comfort. 

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Specialty Ink
Production Time
Standard Imprint
Hub Revolution® (Additional Cost)

Min. Order Quantity

Aluminum
Ballpoint
Blue (default) or Black (anti fraud)
Anti fraud, Black ink only
5 business days
Laser Engraving 1-3/4" W x 1/4" H
Laser Engraving 1-3/4" W x 7/8" H
100

Complete product information  
and pricing available at hubpen.com

M
et

al
 P

en
s

32



colors
PMS
2324

PMS
288

PMS
305

PMS
188

Black

Vienna® Stylus
636

European-styled executive metal pen with handy stylus tip. High 
gloss finish with silver engraved imprint. Teardrop grippers for 
writing comfort. Silver engraved imprint.

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Specialty Ink
Production Time
Standard Imprint
Hub Revolution® (Additional Cost)

Min. Order Quantity

Aluminum
Ballpoint
Blue (default) or Black (anti fraud)
Anti fraud, Black ink only
5 business days
Laser Engraving 1-3/4" W x 1/4" H
Laser Engraving 1-3/4" W x 7/8" H
100

colors
PMS
247

PMS
173

PMS
368

PMS
313

Vienna® Vibe
630

Sleek European styling in brushed vibrant colors. Black raised 
teardrop grippers add style and comfort

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Specialty Ink
Production Time
Standard Imprint
Hub Revolution® (Additional Cost)

Min. Order Quantity

Aluminum
Ballpoint
Black
Anti fraud
5 business days
Laser Engraving 1-3/4" W x 1/4" H
Laser Engraving 1-3/4" W x 7/8" H
100

Complete product information  
and pricing available at hubpen.com

M
etal P

ens

33



colors
Black PMS

403
PMS
7685

PMS
193

Top Cat® Comfort
634

Rubberized finish for comfort no matter where you grip. 
Engraved silver imprint contrast boldly with matte finish. Black 
hybrid ink adds to writing enjoyment

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Specialty Ink
Production Time
Standard Imprint
Expanded Engraving (Additional Cost)

Full Color (Additional Cost)

Min. Order Quantity

Aluminum, rubber finish
Ballpoint
Black
Hybrid
5 business days
Laser Engraving 2" W x 1/4" H
Laser Engraving 2" W x 3/8" H
Full Color Digital 1-5/8" W x 1/4" H
100

colors
PMS

Warm 
Gray 

11

PMS
306

PMS
288

PMS
208

Top Cat®

635

Executive metal pen priced for promotions. Sleek contemporary 
design with push cap retraction. High gloss finish and engraved 
silver imprint contrasts boldly.

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint
Hub Revolution® (Additional Cost)

Min. Order Quantity

Aluminum
Ballpoint
Blue
5 business days
Laser Engraving 2" W x 1/4" H
Laser Engraving 2" W x 7/8" H
100

Complete product information  
and pricing available at hubpen.com

M
et

al
 P

en
s

34



colors
PMS
3035

PMS
7554

PMS
1807

PMS
303

Black

Farella® Stylus
697

Beautiful and sleek executive metal pen with etched center band 
and handy stylus. High gloss finish with silver laser engraved 
imprint. Strong push cap retraction.

colors
PMS
7694

PMS
2259

PMS
187

Black

Farella® Bronze Stylus
694

Beautiful and sleek executive metal pen with handy stylus. Warm 
brushed gunmetal finish with vivid colored accents. Etched 
center band for comfortable grip when using stylus. Strong push 
cap retraction.

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Hub Revolution®  
(Additional Cost)

Min. Order Quantity

Aluminum
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Laser Engraving Barrel 1-1/2" W x 1/4" H;  
Cap 1-1/4" W x 1/4" H
Laser Engraving Barrel 1-1/2" W x 1/2" H;  
Cap 1-1/4" W x 1/2" H
100

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Specialty Ink
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Hub Revolution®  
(Additional Cost)

Min. Order Quantity

Aluminum
Ballpoint
Black
Anti fraud
5 business days
Laser Engraving Barrel 1-1/2" W x 1/4" H;  
Cap 1-1/4" W x 1/4" H
Laser Engraving Barrel 1-1/2" W x 1/2" H;  
Cap 1-1/4" W x 1/2" H
100

Complete product information  
and pricing available at hubpen.com

M
etal P

ens

MicrofiberMicrofiber

35



Vozzano®

673
colors

PMS
202

PMS
7700

PMS
425

White

Complete product information  
and pricing available at hubpen.com

colors
PMS
287

PMS
188

PMS
Warm 
Gray 

11

Black

Elvado®

675

European style executive metal pen. Sleek shape and knurled 
textured grip for writing comfort. Super smooth writing blue ink.

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint
Hub Revolution® (Additional Cost)

Min. Order Quantity

Aluminum
Ballpoint
Blue
5 business days
Laser Engraving 2-1/4" W x 3/16" H
Laser Engraving 2-1/4" W x 1/2" H
100

European styled executive metal pen with satin finish and silver 
engraved imprint. Jumbo barrel and strong push cap retraction.

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Specialty Ink
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Hub Revolution® 
(Additional Cost)

Full Color (Additional Cost)

Min. Order Quantity

Aluminum
Ballpoint
Black
Hybrid, anti fraud
5 business days
Laser Engraving Barrel 1-1/2" W x 1/4" H;  
Cap 1-1/4" W x 1/4" H
Laser Engraving Barrel 1-1/2" W x 1/2" H;  
Cap 1-1/4" W x 1/2" H
Full Color Digital Barrel 1-3/4" W x 1/4" H; 
Cap 1-1/4" W x 1/4" H
100

M
et

al
 P

en
s

WhiteWhite
Pen Pen 

OnlyOnly

36



Trintana® Comfort
692

Sleek European style with rubberized 
comfort finish. Three sides for triple 
the imprint areas. Black hybrid ink 
adds to the high end appeal.

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Specialty Ink
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Min. Order Quantity

Aluminum, rubber finish
Ballpoint
Black
Hybrid
5 business days
Laser Engraving Sides A (default),  
B, or C: 2-3/4" W x 1/4" H
100

colors

PMS
2766

PMS
Cool 
Gray 

10

PMS
202

Black

M
etal P

ens

Complete product information and pricing available at hubpen.comComplete product information and pricing available at hubpen.com 37



Carmelo®

681
Material
Mechanism
Pen Type
Ink Color
Specialty Ink
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Hub Revolution® 
(Additional Cost)

Full Color 
(Additional Cost)

Min. Order Qty

Aluminum, plastic
Twist action
Ballpoint
Black
Hybrid
5 business days
Laser Engraving 
1-1/2" W x 1/4" H
Laser Engraving 
1-1/2" W x 1/2" H
Full Color Digital 
1-3/4" W x 1/4" H 

100

Estilo® Stylus
857
Material
Mechanism
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Hub Revolution® 
(Additional Cost)

Min. Order Qty

Aluminum
Twist action
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Laser Engraving 
Barrel and Cap
1-1/4" W x 1/4" H
Laser Engraving 
Barrel and Cap
1-1/4" W x 1/2" H
100

Smoothscript® 
Stylus
680
Material
Mechanism
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Hub Revolution® 
(Additional Cost)

Min. Order Qty

Aluminum
Twist action
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Laser Engraving 
Barrel and Cap
1-1/4" W x 1/4" H
Laser Engraving 
Barrel and Cap
1-1/4" W x 1/2" H
100

colors
PMS
2191

PMS
367

PMS
405

PMS
185

White

colors
PMS
2738

PMS
7554

PMS
201

Black

colors
PMS
2738

PMS
7554

PMS
1797

Black

M
et

al
 P

en
s

Complete product information and pricing available at hubpen.com

WhiteWhite
Pen Pen 

OnlyOnly

MicrofiberMicrofiber MicrofiberMicrofiber

38



Damali® Stylus
854
Material
Mechanism 
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Hub Revolution® 
(Additional Cost)

Min. Order Qty

Aluminum
Twist action
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Laser Engraving 
Cap 1-1/4" W x 1/4" H
Laser Engraving 
Cap 1-1/4" W x 1/2" H
100

Material
Mechanism 
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Hub Revolution® 
(Additional Cost)

Full Color 
(Additional Cost)

Min. Order Qty

Brass
Twist action
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Laser Engraving 
1-1/4" W x 1/4" H
Laser Engraving 
1-1/4" W x 1/2" H
Full Color Digital 
2" W x 1/4" H 

100

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Hub Revolution® 
(Additional Cost)

Min. Order Qty

Aluminum
Ballpoint
Blue
5 business days
Laser Engraving 
Cap 2" W x 1/4" H
Laser Engraving 
Cap 2" W x 1/2" H
100

Zonita® Stylus
856

Santorini® Torch
858

colors
PMS
288

PMS
4625

PMS
188

Black

colors
PMS
288

PMS
201

Black White

colors
PMS
286

PMS
426

PMS
200

Black

M
etal P

ens

Complete product information and pricing available at hubpen.com

WhiteWhite
Pen Pen 

OnlyOnly

MicrofiberMicrofiber

39



Nashoba® Torch
851

Executive metal pen with etched 
details and LED light. Double click 
to activate LED flashlight. Laser 
engraved silver imprint.

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint
Hub Revolution® (Additional Cost)

Min. Order Quantity

Aluminum
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Laser Engraving 2" W x 1/4" H
Laser Engraving 2" W x 1/2" H
100

colors

PMS
2757

PMS
Cool 
Gray 

11

PMS
209

BlackM
et

al
 P

en
s

Complete product information and pricing available at hubpen.com40



Bala® Stylus
848

Wide body executive metal pen 
with handy stylus. Unique push cap 
retraction. Laser engraved silver 
imprint.

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint
Hub Revolution® (Additional Cost)

Min. Order Quantity

Aluminum
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Laser Engraving Barrel and Cap 1-1/4" W x 1/4" H
Laser Engraving Barrel and Cap 1-1/4" W x 1/2" H
100

Black
colors

PMS
288

PMS
4625

M
etal P

ens

Complete product information and pricing available at hubpen.com 41



Schifano® Triple Function
706

3-in-1 multitasking! Stylus with 
advanced connectivity for all touch 
screen devices. Bright, powerful, 
LED flashlight. Quickly and easily 
changes from function to function. 
High gloss chrome and enamel with 
silver engraving.

Material
Mechanism
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint
Hub Revolution® (Additional Cost)

Full Color (Additional Cost)

Min. Order Quantity

Aluminum
Pull cap
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Laser Engraving Barrel 1-3/4" W x 1/4" H; Cap 1-1/2" W x 1/4" H
Laser Engraving Barrel 1-3/4" W x 1/2" H; Cap 1-1/2" W x 1/2" H
Full Color Digital Barrel 1-3/4" W x 1/4" H; Cap 1-1/8" W x 1/4" H
100

colors
Matte 
Black

PMS
200

PMS
Warm 
Gray 

11

PMS
7692

White

M
et

al
 P

en
s

Complete product information and pricing available at hubpen.com

WhiteWhite
Pen Pen 

OnlyOnly

42



St. James® Triple Function
853

3-in-1 multitasking! Shimmering 
barrels with etched trim. Double 
click to activate LED flashlight. 
Handy stylus designed for increased 
connectivity.

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint
Hub Revolution® (Additional Cost)

Min. Order Quantity

Aluminum
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Laser Engraving Barrel 1-1/4" W x 1/4" H and Cap 1" W x 1/4" H
Laser Engraving Barrel 1-1/4" W x 1/2" H; Cap 1" W x 1/2" H
100

colors
Black PMS

201
PMS
2333

PMS
286

M
etal P

ens

Complete product information and pricing available at hubpen.com 43



Zentrio® Triple Function
709

Perfect 3-in-1 gift for multitasking. 
Handy stylus tip, smooth writing pen 
and LED light

Material
Mechanism
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint
Hub Revolution® (Additional Cost)

Min. Order Quantity

Metal
Pull cap
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Laser Engraving Cap 1-1/2" W x 1/4" H
Laser Engraving Cap 1-1/2" W x 1/2" H
100

colors
Black PMS

200
PMS

Warm 
Gray 

11

PMS
288

M
et

al
 P

en
s

Complete product information and pricing available at hubpen.comComplete product information and pricing available at hubpen.com44



708
Material
Mechanism
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Hub Revolution® 
(Additional Cost)

Min. Order Qty

Aluminum
Pull cap
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Laser Engraving 
Cap 1-1/2" W x 1/4" H
Laser Engraving 
Cap 1-1/2" W x 1/2" H
75

Material
Mechanism 
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Min. Order Qty

Aluminum
Pull cap
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Laser Engraving 
Cap 1-3/4" W x 5/16" H
100

Material
Mechanism 
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Min. Order Qty

Aluminum
Pull cap
Ballpoint
Blue
5 business days
Laser Engraving 
Cap 1-1/2" W x 1/4" H
100

Terranova® 
Triple Function
718

Quadtri® Triple 
Function
712

colors
PMS
288

PMS
Warm 
Gray 

11

PMS
200

Black

colors
PMS
2945

PMS
425

PMS
201

Black
colors

PMS
288

PMS
2172

PMS
Warm 
Gray 

11

PMS
200

Black

T.Macy® Triple 
Function

M
etal P

ens

Complete product information and pricing available at hubpen.com

MicrofiberMicrofiber MicrofiberMicrofiber

45



Aruba®

683
Pat. D670,761
Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Hub Revolution® 
(Additional Cost)

Full Color 
(Additional Cost)

Min. Order Qty

Aluminum
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Laser Engraving 
1-3/4" W x 1/4" H
Laser Engraving 
1-3/4" W x 7/8" H
Full Color Digital 
2" W x 1/4" H 

100

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Hub Revolution® 
(Additional Cost)

Min. Order Qty

Aluminum
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Laser Engraving 
2-1/4" W x 1/4" H
Laser Engraving 
2-1/4" W x 1/2" H
100

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Hub Revolution® 
(Additional Cost)

Min. Order Qty

Aluminum
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Laser Engraving 
1-3/4" W x 1/4" H
Laser Engraving 
1-3/4" W x 1/2" H
100

Varrago®

671
Carrita®

632

colors
PMS
2145

PMS
188

PMS
Warm 
Gray 

11

Black

colors

PMS
321

PMS
2587

PMS
2738

PMS
1807

Black White

colors
PMS
293

PMS
201

PMS
336

PMS
7554

M
et

al
 P

en
s

Complete product information and pricing available at hubpen.com

White and White and 
Black Pens Black Pens 

OnlyOnly

46



Newport®

648
Imprezza®

658
Nautica®

689
Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Specialty Ink
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Hub Revolution® 
(Additional Cost)

Min. Order Qty

Aluminum
Ballpoint
Black
Anti fraud
5 business days
Laser Engraving 
1-5/8" W x 1/4" H
Laser Engraving 
1-5/8" W x 1" H
75

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Specialty Ink
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Hub Revolution® 
(Additional Cost)

Min. Order Qty

Aluminum
Ballpoint
Black
Anti fraud
5 business days
Laser Engraving 
1-3/4" W x 1/4" H
Laser Engraving 
1-3/4" W x 1" H
75

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Hub Revolution® 
(Additional Cost)

Min. Order Qty

Aluminum
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Laser Engraving 
1-3/4" W x 1/4" H
Laser Engraving 
1-3/4" W x 1/2" H
100

colors
PMS
284

PMS
2324

PMS
188

Black

colors
PMS
292

PMS
2324

PMS
188

Black

colors
PMS
439

PMS
187

PMS
357

PMS
294

M
etal P

ens

Complete product information and pricing available at hubpen.com 47



Bermuda®

685
Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Hub Revolution® 
(Additional Cost)

Min. Order Qty

Aluminum
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Laser Engraving 
2-1/4" W x 1/4" H
Laser Engraving 
2-1/4" W x 7/8" H
100

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Hub Revolution® 
(Additional Cost)

Min. Order Qty

Brass
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Laser Engraving 
2-1/2" W x 3/16" H
Laser Engraving 
2-1/2" W x 1/2" H
75

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Hub Revolution® 
(Additional Cost)

Min. Order Qty

Aluminum
Ballpoint
Blue
5 business days
Laser Engraving 
2-1/4" W x 1/4" H
Laser Engraving 
2-1/4" W x 7/8" H
75

Junior® 

760
Olin®

678

colors
PMS
280

Silver Black
colors

PMS
359

PMS
284

PMS
1795

Black
colors

PMS
2985

PMS
2324

PMS
202

Black

M
et

al
 P

en
s

Complete product information and pricing available at hubpen.com48



P L A S T I C 
P E N S



colors
PMS
576

PMS
7577

PMS
7462

Silver PMS 
697

Popular Javalina® value add! White barrels with shimmering metallic 
trim. Guaranteed ultra-smooth writing cartridge. Your choice of blue 
(default) or black ink. 

312
Javalina® Shimmer

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint
2 Color (Additional Cost)

Full Color (Additional Cost)

Min. Order Quantity

Plastic
Ballpoint
Blue (default) or black
5 business days
Silk Screen 1 -1/2" W x 3/4" H
Silk Screen 1 -1/2" W x 3/4" H
Full Color Digital 2" W x 1/4" H 

250

P
la

st
ic

 P
en

s

Complete product information and pricing available at hubpen.com50



colors
PMS
286

PMS
200

PMS
356

Black

Multifunction Javalina® features handy stylus tip. Steel gray barrels 
team with enameled trim. Guaranteed ultra-smooth writing cartridge.  
Your choice of blue (default) or black ink.

316
Javalina® Steel Stylus

Pat. D709,949
Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint
2 Color (Additional Cost)

Min. Order Quantity

Plastic
Ballpoint
Blue (default) or black
5 business days
Silk Screen 1 -1/2" W x 3/4" H
Silk Screen 1 -1/2" W x 3/4" H 

250

P
lastic P

ens

Complete product information and pricing available at hubpen.com 51



colors
PMS
285

PMS
361

PMS
185

PMS
265

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint
2 Color (Additional Cost)

Full Color (Additional Cost)

Min. Order Quantity

Plastic
Ballpoint
Blue (default) or black
5 business days
Silk Screen 1 -1/2" W x 3/4" H
Silk Screen 1 -1/2" W x 3/4" H
Full Color Digital 2" W x 1/4" H 

250

Popular Javalina® value add! Glossy bold brights team with 
platinum tone trim. Guaranteed ultra-smooth writing cartridge.  
Your choice of blue (default) or black ink. 

Javalina® Platinum
319

Javalina® Chrome Bright
317

colors
PMS
165

PMS
2607

PMS
233

PMS
299

PMS
2272

Popular Javalina® value add! Silver barrels with metallic neon 
trim. Guaranteed ultra-smooth writing cartridge. Your choice of 
blue (default) or black ink. 

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint
2 Color (Additional Cost)

Full Color (Additional Cost)

Min. Order Quantity

Plastic
Ballpoint
Blue (default) or black
5 business days
Silk Screen 1 -1/2" W x 3/4" H
Silk Screen 1 -1/2" W x 3/4" H 

Full Color Digital 2" W x 1/4" H
250

P
la

st
ic

 P
en

s

Complete product information  
and pricing available at hubpen.com52



colors
PMS
Black

PMS
3425

PMS
187

PMS
286

Javalina® Executive
321

The most popular pen in promotions! Classic colors team with 
white trim. Guaranteed ultra-smooth writing cartridge.  
Your choice of blue (default) or black ink. 

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint
2 Color (Additional Cost)

Full Color (Additional Cost)

Min. Order Quantity

Plastic
Ballpoint
Blue (default) or black
5 business days
Silk Screen 1 -1/2" W x 3/4" H
Silk Screen 1 -1/2" W x 3/4" H
Full Color Digital 2" W x 1/4" H 

250

colors
Black PMS

201
PMS
2935

PMS
348

PMS
175

Javalina Jewel®

320

Clear choice from the popular Javalina® line. Translucent 
jeweltones team with silver tone trim. Guaranteed ultra-smooth 
writing cartridge in blue (default) or black ink.

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint
2 Color (Additional Cost)

Min. Order Quantity

Plastic
Ballpoint
Blue (default) or black
5 business days
Silk Screen 1 -1/2" W x 3/4" H
Silk Screen 1 -1/2" W x 3/4" H 

250

P
lastic P

ens

Complete product information  
and pricing available at hubpen.com 53



colors
PMS
102

PMS
375

PMS
021

PMS
236

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint
2 Color (Additional Cost)

Full Color (Additional Cost)

Min. Order Quantity

Plastic
Ballpoint
Blue (default) or black
5 business days
Silk Screen 1 -1/2" W x 3/4" H
Silk Screen 1 -1/2" W x 3/4" H
Full Color Digital 2" W x 1/4" H 

250

323

Colorful favorite from the Javalina® line. Tropical brights with 
bold black trim. Guaranteed ultra-smooth writing cartridge.  
Your choice of blue (default) or black ink.

Javalina® Tropical

Javalina® Classic
322

The most popular pen in promotions! Classic colored trim with 
bright white barrels. Guaranteed ultra-smooth writing cartridge.  
Your choice of blue (default) or black ink. 

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint
2 Color (Additional Cost)

Full Color (Additional Cost)

Min. Order Quantity

Plastic
Ballpoint
Blue (default) or black
5 business days
Silk Screen 1 -1/2" W x 3/4" H
Silk Screen 1 -1/2" W x 3/4" H
Full Color Digital 2" W x 1/4" H 

250

colors
PMS
Black

PMS
187

PMS
280

PMS
342

P
la

st
ic

 P
en

s

54 Complete product information  
and pricing available at hubpen.com



colors
PMS
2758

PMS
357

PMS
202

Black

Javalina® Corporate
324

The most popular pen in promotions! Deep corporate colors 
with silver tone trim. Guaranteed ultra-smooth writing 
cartridge. Your choice of blue (default) or black ink.

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint
2 Color (Additional Cost)

Full Color (Additional Cost)

Min. Order Quantity

Plastic
Ballpoint
Blue (default) or black
5 business days
Silk Screen 1 -1/2" W x 3/4" H
Silk Screen 1 -1/2" W x 3/4" H
Full Color Digital 2" W x 1/4" H 

250

colors
PMS
166

PMS
266

PMS
376

PMS
232

PMS
306

Javalina Splash®

326

The most popular pen in promotions! Bright white barrels 
framed by vibrant brights. Guaranteed ultra-smooth writing 
cartridge. Your choice of blue (default) or black ink.

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint
2 Color (Additional Cost)

Full Color (Additional Cost)

Min. Order Quantity

Plastic
Ballpoint
Blue (default) or black
5 business days
Silk Screen 1 -1/2" W x 3/4" H
Silk Screen 1 -1/2" W x 3/4" H
Full Color Digital 2" W x 1/4" H 

250

P
lastic P

ens

55
Complete product information  
and pricing available at hubpen.com



Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

2 Color
(Additional Cost)

Full Color
(Additional Cost)

Min. Order Qty

Plastic
Ballpoint
Blue (default) or black
5 business days
Silk Screen
1 -1/2" W x 3/4" H
Silk Screen
1 -1/2" W x 3/4" H
Full Color Digital
2" W x 1/4" H
250

Javalina® Midnight
329

colors
PMS
186

PMS
376

PMS
267

PMS
306

Black

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Product Time
Standard Imprint

2 Color
(Additional Cost)

Full Color
(Additional Cost)

Min. Order Qty

Plastic
Ballpoint
Blue (default) or black
5 business days
Silk Screen
1 -1/2" W x 3/4" H
Silk Screen
1 -1/2" W x 3/4" H
Full Color Digital
2" W x 1/4" H
250

Javalina® Breeze
328

colors
PMS
389

PMS
171

PMS
292

PMS
123

PMS
212

Pat. D709,949
Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Min. Order Qty

Plastic
Ballpoint
Blue (default) or black
5 business days
Silk Screen
1 -1/2" W x 3/4" H
250

Javalina®

Metallic Stylus
331

colors
PMS
1595

PMS
286

PMS
201

PMS
348

P
la

st
ic

 P
en

s

Complete product information and pricing available at hubpen.com56



Pat. D709,949
Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Product Time
Standard Imprint

2 Color
(Additional Cost)

Min. Order Qty

Plastic
Ballpoint
Blue (default) or black
5 business days
Silk Screen
1 -1/2" W x 3/4" H
Silk Screen
1 -1/2" W x 3/4" H
250

Javalina®

Classic Stylus
332

colors
PMS
286

PMS
3425

PMS
187

Black

Pat. D709,949
Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

2 Color
(Additional Cost)

Full Color
(Additional Cost)

Min. Order Qty

Plastic
Ballpoint
Blue (default) or black
5 business days
Silk Screen
1 -1/2" W x 3/4" H
Silk Screen
1 -1/2" W x 3/4" H
Full Color Digital
2" W x 1/4" H
250

Javalina®

Chrome Stylus
336

colors
PMS
144

PMS
3425

PMS
187

Reflex
Blue

Black

Pat. D709,949
Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

2 Color
(Additional Cost)

Min. Order Qty

Plastic
Ballpoint
Blue (default) or black
5 business days
Silk Screen
1 -1/2" W x 3/4" H
Silk Screen
1 -1/2" W x 3/4" H
250

Javalina®

Spring Stylus
339

PMS
2597

colors
PMS
4735

PMS
202

PMS
2747

PMS
369

P
lastic P

ens

Complete product information and pricing available at hubpen.com 57



Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint
2 Color (Additional Cost)

Full Color (Additional Cost)

Min. Order Quantity

Plastic
Ballpoint
Blue (default) or black
5 business days
Silk Screen 1 -7/8" W x 1/2" H
Silk Screen 1 -7/8" W x 1/2" H
Full Color Digital 2" x 1/4"
250

Hot vibrant colors are set off by distinctive black and silver accents.
Guaranteed ultra-smooth cartridge. Generous rubber grip provides 
writing excellence blue (default) or black ink.

Mardi Gras®

411 colors
PMS
327

PMS
108

PMS
248

PMS
285

PMS
200

WhiteBlack

P
la

st
ic

 P
en

s

Complete product information and pricing available at hubpen.com58



colors
PMS
292

PMS
376

PMS
224

PMS
1645

PMS
430

Mardi Gras® Night
413

Soft spring colors are set off by distinctive black and silver 
accents. Guaranteed ultra-smooth cartridge and generous 
rubber grip blue (default) or black ink.

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint
2 Color (Additional Cost)

Full Color (Additional Cost)

Min. Order Quantity

Plastic
Ballpoint
Blue (default) or black
5 business days
Silk Screen 1 -7/8" W x 1/2" H
Silk Screen 1 -7/8" W x 1/2" H
Full Color Digital 2" W x 1/4" H 

250

Mardi Gras® Jubilee
412

Crisp white barrels with vibrant colored trim and silver accents 
Guaranteed ultra-smooth cartridge. Your choice of blue 
(default) or black ink.

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint
2 Color (Additional Cost)

Full Color (Additional Cost)

Min. Order Quantity

Plastic
Ballpoint
Blue (default) or black
5 business days
Silk Screen 1 -7/8" W x 1/2" H
Silk Screen 1 -7/8" W x 1/2" H
Full Color Digital 2" W x 1/4" H 

250

colors
PMS
151

PMS
7693

PMS
232

PMS
266

PMS
306

PMS
376

PMS
186

P
lastic P

ens

Complete product information  
and pricing available at hubpen.com 59



Pat. D709,951
Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

2 Color
(Additional Cost)

Full Color
(Additional Cost)

Min. Order Qty

Plastic
Ballpoint
Blue (default) or black
5 business days
Silk Screen
1 7/8" W x 1/2" H
Silk Screen
1 7/8" W x 1/2" H
Full Color Digital
2" W x 1/4" H
250

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

2 Color
(Additional Cost)

Full Color
(Additional Cost)

Min. Order Qty

Plastic
Ballpoint
Blue (default) or black
5 business days
Silk Screen
1 7/8" W x 1/2" H
Silk Screen
1 7/8" W x 1/2" H
Full Color Digital
2" W x 1/4" H
250

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

2 Color
(Additional Cost)

Full Color
(Additional Cost)

Min. Order Qty

Plastic
Ballpoint
Blue (default) or black
5 business days
Silk Screen
1 7/8" W x 1/2" H
Silk Screen
1 7/8" W x 1/2" H
Full Color Digital
2" W x 1/4" H
250

Mardi Gras® Hex
415

colors

PMS
2935

PMS
340

PMS
7487

PMS 
151

PMS
238

PMS
267

PMS
193

PMS 
306

Mardi Gras® Magic
416

colors
PMS
266

PMS
232

PMS
306

PMS
376

Mardi Gras® Touch
417

colors
PMS
348

PMS
200

PMS
285

Silver
Gray

P
la

st
ic

 P
en

s

Complete product information and pricing available at hubpen.com60



Complete product information  
and pricing available at hubpen.com

colors
PMS
186

PMS
293

PMS
2270

PMS
1575

Black

Mardi Gras® Clipper
421

Mardi Gras® value add features a super strong metal clip.  
Translucent barrels with vivid matching trim. Guaranteed ultra-
smooth writing black ink.

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint
Min. Order Quantity

Plastic
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Silk Screen 1 -7/8" W x 1/2" H
250

colors
PMS
285

PMS
266

PMS
376

PMS
151

PMS
186

Mardi Gras® Chrome
419

Solid and strong retractable promotional pen. Brushed silver 
barrel with bold bright accent colors. Jumbo rubber grip in 
matching tones. Guaranteed ultra-smooth writing cartridge. 
Choice of blue (default) or black ink.

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint
2 Color (Additional Cost)

Full Color (Additional Cost)

Min. Order Quantity

Plastic
Ballpoint
Blue (default) or black
5 business days
Silk Screen 1 -7/8" W x 1/2" H
Silk Screen 1 -7/8" W x 1/2" H
Full Color Digital 2" W x 1/4" H 

250

P
lastic P

ens

Complete product information  
and pricing available at hubpen.com

P
lastic P

ens

6 1



Pat. D712,479
Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Specialty Ink
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Min. Order Qty

Plastic
Ballpoint
Black
Hybrid, anti fraud
5 business days
Silk Screen
1 5/8" W x 1/2" H
250

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Specialty Ink

Production Time
Standard Imprint

Min. Order Qty

Plastic
Ballpoint
Blue (default) or black 
Hybrid,
anti fraud (Black Ink Only)

 

5 business days
Silk Screen
1 5/8" W x 1/2" H
250

Pat. D709, 950
Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Specialty Ink

Production Time
Standard Imprint

Min. Order Qty

Plastic
Ballpoint
Blue (default) or black 
Hybrid,
anti fraud (Black Ink Only)

 

5 business days
Silk Screen
1 -5/8" W x 1/2" H
250

MaxGlide Click®

Metallic Stylus
585

colors
PMS
286

PMS
3415

PMS
187

Black

MaxGlide Click®

Chrome
586

colors
PMS
2738

PMS
348

PMS
202

Black

MaxGlide Click®

Tropical
588

PMS
7488

colors
PMS
123

PMS
021

PMS
306

PMS
224

P
la

st
ic

 P
en

s

Complete product information and pricing available at hubpen.com62



colors
Black PMS

369
PMS
186

PMS
288

PMS
021

MaxGlide Stick®

335

Sleek stick pen with coordinating barrel and cap.  Fashionable 
ombre shading frames your imprint. Your choice of blue (default) 
or black patented MaxGlide® hybrid ink.

Pat. D713,878
Material
Mechanism
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Specialty Ink
Standard Imprint
Min. Order Quantity

Plastic
Pull cap
Ballpoint
Blue (default) or black
5 business days
Hybrid
Silk Screen 1 -5/8" W x 5/8" H
500

colors
PMS
421

Black PMS
356

PMS
286

PMS
485

MaxGlide Click®

Corporate
587

Patented hybrid ink for smudge free writing Translucent black 
barrels with corporate colored trim. Your choice of blue (default) 
or black MaxGlide hybrid ink. Black ink is anti fraud.

Pat. D709,950
Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Specialty Ink
Standard Imprint
Min. Order Quantity

Plastic
Ballpoint
Blue (default) or black
5 business days
Hybrid, anti fraud (black only)
Silk Screen 1 -5/8" W x 1/2" H
250

P
lastic P

ens

Complete product information  
and pricing available at hubpen.com 63



colors
PMS
293

PMS
348

PMS
266

PMS
194

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint
Min. Order Quantity

Plastic
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Silk Screen 1 -3/8" W x 5/8" H
250

Contemporary style with handy stylus tip. Jumbo barrel and 
ribbed grip for writing comfort. Super smooth writing black ink.

Fiji Chrome® Stylus
357

Fiji®

359
Contemporary style in shimmering tropical colors. Jumbo barrel 
and ribbed grip for writing comfort. Super smooth writing black ink.

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint
Min. Order Quantity

Plastic
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Silk Screen 1 -3/8" W x 5/8" H
250

colors
PMS
253

PMS
138

PMS
194

PMS
369

PMS
124

PMS
3145

P
la

st
ic

 P
en

s

Complete product information  
and pricing available at hubpen.com64



Complete product information  
and pricing available at hubpen.com

colors
Rhoda
mine
Red

PMS
286

PMS
375

PMS
1655

PMS
185

Gassetto®

305

Striking solid and chrome accents. Shapely comfort grip for 
writing ease. High value at budget price.

Pat. D825, 663
Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint
Min. Order Quantity

Plastic
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Silk Screen 1 -1/8" W x 5/8" H
300

colors
PMS
299

PMS
2420

PMS
184

PMS
2593

Gassetto® Gem
304

Translucent brights with chrome accents. Shapely comfort grip 
for writing ease. High value at budget price.

Pat. D825, 663
Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint
Min. Order Quantity

Plastic
Ballpoint
Blue
5 business days
Silk Screen 1 -1/8" W x 5/8" H
300

P
lastic P

ens

65



colors
PMS
2393

PMS
7739

PMS
165

PMS
2039

PMS
185

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Specialty Ink
Production Time
Standard Imprint
Min. Order Quantity

Plastic
Ballpoint
Black
Hybrid
5 business days
Silk Screen 1 -1/2" W x 1/2" H
250

Vibrant brights pop with black and chrome trim. Double injected 
black rubber grip. Features Hub’s patented black hybrid writing ink.

Meemo® Wild
362

colors
PMS
286

PMS
376

PMS
165

PMS
233

Meemo®

409

Translucent vibrant brights with double injected grip. Sculptured 
chrome clip and accents. Ergonomic shape and grip for writing 
comfort. Super smooth writing black hybrid ink.

Pat. D777,257
Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Specialty Ink
Production Time
Standard Imprint
Min. Order Quantity

Plastic
Ballpoint
Black
Hybrid
5 business days
Silk Screen 1 -1/2" W x 1/2" H
250

P
la

st
ic

 P
en

s

Complete product information  
and pricing available at hubpen.com66



colors
Black PMS

347
PMS
021

PMS
186

PMS
2193

X2® Stylus
394

Sleek platinum barrels are accented by vivid ridged trim. 
Grooved grippers for writing comfort. Super sensitive stylus. 
Blue hybrid ink.

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Specialty Ink
Production Time
Standard Imprint
Min. Order Quantity

Plastic
Ballpoint
Blue
Hybrid Ink
5 business days
Silk Screen 1 -5/8" W x 1/2" H
250

colors
Black Reflex

Blue
PMS
361

PMS
187

PMS
266

X2® Blanco
374

Sleek white barrel is accented by vivid trim. Grooved grippers 
for writing comfort. Smooth writing black hybrid ink.

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Specialty Ink
Production Time
Standard Imprint
2 Color (Additional Cost)

Full Color (Additional Cost)

Min. Order Quantity

Plastic
Ballpoint
Black
Hybrid
5 business days
Silk Screen 1 -5/8" W x 1/2" H
Silk Screen 1 -5/8" W x 1/2" H
Full Color Digital 1 -3/4" W x 1/4" H 

250

P
lastic P

ens

Complete product information  
and pricing available at hubpen.com 67



colors
Black PMS

2738
PMS
355

PMS
1665

PMS
193

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint
Min. Order Quantity

Plastic
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Silk Screen 1 -5/8" W x 1/2" H
250

Bright translucent jumbo barrel has a generous imprint area. 
Shining chrome cigar band trim sets off imprint. Dimpled black 
rubber grip provides writing comfort. Super smooth black ink.

Zumba®

429

colors
Black PMS

356
PMS
187

PMS
280

Cubano®

428

Jumbo barrel in pearlized corporate colors. Shining chrome 
cigar band makes imprint pop. Dimpled black rubber grip 
provides writing comfort.

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint
Min. Order Quantity

Plastic
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Silk Screen 1 -5/8" W x 1/2" H
250

P
la

st
ic

 P
en

s

Complete product information  
and pricing available at hubpen.com68



colors
PMS
376

PMS
165

PMS
233

PMS
267

PMS
3135

Torano® Translucent
431

Jumbo barrel in translucent brights with a generous imprint 
area. Shining chrome cigar band trim makes imprint stand out. 
Dimpled charcoal gray rubber grip provides writing comfort. 
Super smooth black ink.

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint
Min. Order Quantity

Plastic
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Silk Screen 1 -5/8" W x 1/2" H
250

colors
PMS
233

PMS
3135

PMS
2587

PMS
375

Torano®

430

Jumbo barrel in vivid brights with a generous imprint area.
Shining chrome cigar band trim makes imprint stand out. 
Dimpled charcoal gray rubber grip provides writing comfort. 
Super smooth black ink.

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint
Min. Order Quantity

Plastic
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Silk Screen 1 -5/8" W x 1/2" H
250

P
lastic P

ens

Complete product information  
and pricing available at hubpen.com 69



colors
PMS
Black

PMS
173

PMS
363

PMS
314

PMS
18-3838

Material
Mechanism
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint
Expanded (Additional Cost)

Min. Order Quantity

Plastic
Twist action
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Laser Engraving 1 -1/2" W x 1/4" H
Laser Engraving 1 -1/2" W x 7/16" H
100

Light up your logo with a scintillating spectrum of color. Shimmering 
barrels in vibrant brights make the engraved imprint pop. Ergonomic 
shape and jumbo rubber grip for writing comfort. Note: Black stylus 
tips, gray stylus on black pen.

579
Eclaire® Bright Illuminated Stylus

P
la

st
ic

 P
en

s

Complete product information and pricing available at hubpen.com70



colors
PMS
288

PMS
166

PMS
201

White

Geode Illuminated Stylus
595

Highlight your logo with a dazzling geode effect. Colorful 
crystals light up with a press of the stylus. Ergonomic shape  
and ribbed grip for writing comfort. Strong twist retraction. 
Recommended imprint colors: Black on white pen, white or 
silver on colored pens.

Material
Mechanism
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint
Min. Order Quantity

Plastic
Twist action
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Silk Screen 1 -1/8" W x 1/2" H
100

colors
PMS
2738

PMS
255

PMS
200

PMS
3278

Lumitron® Illuminated 
Grip
596

Illuminated imprint and grip makes a bold statement. Light up 
your logo in bright white light. Coordinating colored light shines 
through slotted rubber grip. Laser engraved imprint lights up 
with a double click.

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint
Min. Order Quantity

Plastic
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Laser Engraving 1 -3/4" W x 1/4" H
100

P
lastic P

ens

Complete product information  
and pricing available at hubpen.com 71



colors
PMS
233

PMS
2393

PMS
2421

PMS
185

PMS
108

Eye-catching promotional pen with unique details and a budget 
price. Vibrant brights contrast with contemporary black and 
brushed silver accents. Jumbo ergonomic shape and textured 
rubber grip for writing comfort. High perceived value at a 
budget price.

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint
Min. Order Quantity

Plastic
Ballpoint
Blue
5 business days
Silk Screen 1 -1/2" W x 1/2" H
250

275
Koruna®

colors
PMS
7529

PMS
201

PMS
6397

PMS
3619

PMS
267

Mosaic® Metallic Stylus
433

Shimmering brights shine through the black grip in a mosaic 
pattern. Ergonomic shape and jumbo barrel for writing comfort. 
Smooth writing blue ink.

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint
Min. Order Quantity

Plastic
Ballpoint
Blue
5 business days
Silk Screen 1 -5/8" W x 1/2" H
250

P
la

st
ic

 P
en

s

Complete product information  
and pricing available at hubpen.com72



colors

PMS
187

PMS
3035

PMS
7740

PMS
424

Palmiro®

218
Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

2 Color
(Additional Cost)

Full Color
(Additional Cost)

Min. Order Qty

Plastic
Ballpoint
Blue
5 business days
Silk Screen
2" W x 1/2" H
Silk Screen
2" W x 1/2" H
Full Color Digital
2" W x 1/4" H
300

colors

PMS
286

PMS
240

PMS
7740

PMS
021

PMS
187

Sprite®

378
Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Min. Order Qty

Plastic
Ballpoint
Black 
5 business days
Silk Screen
1 -5/8" W x 1/2" H
250

Simpatico®

365
Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Min. Order Qty

Plastic
Ballpoint
Blue 
5 business days
Silk Screen
1 -1/2" W x 1/2" H
250

colors

PMS
2421

PMS
200

PMS
299

PMS
116

Rhoda
mine
Red

P
lastic P

ens

Complete product information and pricing available at hubpen.com 73



colors

Black PMS
2386

PMS
2292

White

colors

PMS
2387

PMS
375

PMS
2083

PMS
185

PMS
233

Attache®

276
Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint
(Barrel only)

Full Color
(Additional Cost)

Min. Order Qty

Plastic
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Silk Screen
1 -3/4" W x 3/4" H
Full Color Digital  
Barrel 1 -3/4" W x 1/4"H; 
Cap 1 -1/4" W x 1/4" H
250

Vivira®

401
Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

2 Color
(Additional Cost)

Min. Order Qty

Plastic
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Silk Screen
1 -5/8" W x 1/2" H
Silk Screen
1 -5/8" W x 1/2" H
250colors

Black PMS
7666

PMS
327

PMS
200

VP Gel
252
Material
Pen Type
Gel Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Min. Order Qty

Plastic
Ballpoint
Black 
5 business days
Silk Screen
1 -3/4" W x 1/2" H
250

P
la

st
ic

 P
en

s

Complete product information and pricing available at hubpen.com

WhiteWhite
Pen Pen 

OnlyOnly

74



Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Specialty Ink
Production Time
Standard Imprint
Min. Order Quantity

Plastic
Ballpoint
Matches Pen Color
Hybrid
5 business days
Silk Screen 1 -3/4" W x 1/2" H
250

Hybrid Color Write Ink colors coordinate with barrels. 
Jumbo grip for writing - and drawing - comfort. 
Hybrid ink dries fast and resists smears.

425
Frolico®

colors
Black PMS

2935
PMS
355

PMS
212

PMS
267

PMS
200

P
lastic P

ens

Complete product information and pricing available at hubpen.com 75



colors
PMS
363

PMS
194

PMS
431

PMS
3135

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint
Min. Order Quantity

Plastic
Ballpoint
Blue
5 business days
Silk Screen 1 -1/2" W x 1/2" H
250

Contemporary style and shining silver accents. Shimmering 
fashion colors. Deeply textured grip and ergonomic barrel for 
writing comfort. Recommended imprint color: silver on red

403
Martinett®

colors
Black Cool

Gray 8
PMS
3282

PMS
199

Suavita®

259

Translucent barrels with jumbo rubber grip. Smooth writing 
hybrid ink. Perfect price point for promotions.

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Specialty Ink
Production Time
Standard Imprint
Min. Order Quantity

Plastic
Ballpoint
Black
Hybrid Ink
5 business days
Silk Screen 1 -3/8" W x 1/2" H
250

P
la

st
ic

 P
en

s

Complete product information  
and pricing available at hubpen.com76



colors
PMS
2736

PMS
2269

PMS
417

PMS
762

XeeDee®

437

Diamond cut silver bands accent shimmering barrels. Unique 
houndstooth textured grip. Smooth writing black Hybrid ink 
adds to the high-end appeal. Recommended imprint color: silver.

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Specialty Ink
Production Time
Standard Imprint
Min. Order Quantity

Plastic
Ballpoint
Black
Hybrid
5 business days
Silk Screen 1 -5/8" W x 1/2" H
250

colors
PMS
2424

PMS
021

PMS
267

PMS
186

PMS
2393

Tigro®

364

Vivid stripes in fun fashion colors. Featuring a generous imprint 
area. Optional 2 color and full color imprint available. Black 
hybrid ink.

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Specialty Ink
Production Time
Standard Imprint
2 Color (Additional Cost)

Full Color (Additional Cost)

Min. Order Quantity

Plastic
Ballpoint
Black
Hybrid
5 business days
Silk Screen 1 -1/2" W x 1/2" H
Silk Screen 1 -1/2" W x 1/2" H
Full Color Digital 2 -1/4" W x 1/4" H
250

P
lastic P

ens

Complete product information  
and pricing available at hubpen.com 77



colors
PMS
375

PMS
2665

PMS
186

PMS
2191

White

Wavaux®

297

Fun promotional pen in vivid brights. Inspired by Italian 
stationery. Ergonomic shape for comfort.

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Specialty Ink
Production Time
Standard Imprint
Full Color (Additional Cost)

Min. Order Quantity

Plastic
Ballpoint
Black
Hybrid
5 business days
Silk Screen 2" W x 1/2" H
Full Color Digital 2" W x 1/4" H 

250

colors
PMS
072

PMS
369

PMS
200

PMS
7717

Black

Xact® Chrome Fine Point
487

Patented hybrid ink in a fine point pen. Shimmering silver barrels 
contrast with vivid trim. Ribbed rubber grip and smooth writing 
hybrid ink.

Complete product information  
and pricing available at hubpen.com

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Specialty Ink
Production Time
Standard Imprint
Min. Order Quantity

Plastic
Ballpoint, .7mm fine point
Black
Hybrid
5 business days
Silk Screen 1-1/2" W x 1/2" H
250

P
la

st
ic

 P
en

s

78



Carico®

363
Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

2 Color  
(Additional Cost)

Full Color  
(Additional Cost)

Min. Order Qty

Plastic
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Silk Screen  
1-5/8" W x 1/2" H
Silk Screen  
1-5/8" W x 1/2" H
Full Color Digital  
2" W x 1/4" H 

250

Sasta®

277
Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Min. Order Qty

Plastic
Ballpoint
Blue
5 business days
Silk Screen  
1-1/2" W x 1/2" H
250

Varsala®

383
Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Min. Order Qty

Plastic
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Silk Screen  
1-5/8" W x 1/2" H
250

colors
PMS
293

PMS
368

PMS
218

PMS
186

colors
PMS
2172

PMS
2291

PMS
165

PMS
239

PMS
186

colors
PMS
2746

PMS
404

PMS
1955

Black

P
lastic P

ens

Complete product information and pricing available at hubpen.com 79



Spartano®

372
Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

2 Color  
(Additional Cost)

Min. Order Qty

Plastic
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Silk Screen 
1-3/4" W x 5/8" H
Silk Screen 
1-3/4" W x 5/8" H
250

colors
PMS
348

PMS
194

PMS
293

PMS
2597

Nochella® 
Metallic
302
Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

2 Color  
(Additional Cost)

Min. Order Qty

Plastic
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Silk Screen  
1-1/4" W x 3/4" H
Silk Screen  
1-1/4" W x 3/4" H
250

JayKay® Stylus
306
Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Min. Order Qty

Plastic
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Silk Screen 
1-3/4" W x 3/4" H
250

colors
PMS
2738

PMS
348

PMS
202

Black

colors
PMS
1815

PMS
357

PMS
534

PMS
404

P
la

st
ic

 P
en

s

Complete product information and pricing available at hubpen.com80



307
Macaw®

Sleek, modern style in vibrant brights with chrome accents. 
Translucent barrel with sculpted comfort grip. Super smooth blue 
hybrid ink

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Specialty Ink
Production Time
Standard Imprint
2 Color (Additional Cost)

Min. Order Quantity

Plastic
Ballpoint
Blue
Hybrid
5 business days
Silk Screen 1-5/8" W x 1/2" H
Silk Screen 1-5/8" W x 1/2" H
250

colors
PMS
286

PMS
2270

PMS
165

PMS
233

PMS
186

Black

P
lastic P

ens

Complete product information and pricing available at hubpen.com 81



Turri®

303
Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Min. Order Qty

Plastic
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Silk Screen 
1-5/8" W x 1/2" H
250

colors
PMS
2243

PMS
165

PMS
233

PMS
186

PMS
313

Pompano®

481
Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

2 Color  
(Additional Cost)

Min. Order Qty

Plastic
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Silk Screen  
2" W x 1/2" H
Silk Screen  
2" W x 1/2" H
250

colors
PMS
2736

PMS
7622

PMS
2280

PMS
404

Arctic Fox®

395
Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Min. Order Qty

Plastic
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Silk Screen 
1-1/4" W x 5/8" H
250

colors
PMS
287

PMS
343

PMS
185

Black

P
la

st
ic

 P
en

s

Complete product information and pricing available at hubpen.com82



Moretti®

382

Metallic jewel tones with silver accents. Ergonomic shape and 
textured jumbo rubber grip. Super smooth writing ink.

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Min. Order Qty

Plastic
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Silk Screen 
2" W x 1/2" H
250

Crescendo®

406

Exciting contemporary pen with high end style. Shimmering 
metallics with bold black and chrome accents. Wide barrel and 
dimpled writing grip for ergonomic comfort.

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Specialty Ink
Production Time
Standard Imprint
Min. Order Quantity

Plastic
Ballpoint
Black
Hybrid, anti fraud
5 business days
Silk Screen 1-1/2" W x 1/2" H
250

Complete product information  
and pricing available at hubpen.com

colors
PMS
2945

PMS
2597

PMS
403

PMS
188

Black

colors
PMS
2945

PMS
125

PMS
348

PMS
418

PMS
194

P
lastic P

ens

83



Turaco®

377
Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Specialty Ink
Production Time
Standard Imprint

2 Color  
(Additional Cost)

Min. Order Qty

Plastic
Ballpoint
Black
Hybrid, anti fraud
5 business days
Silk Screen  
2" W x 1/2" H
Silk Screen  
2" W x 1/2" H
250

Akoni®

402
Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Min. Order Qty

Plastic
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Silk Screen 
1-3/8" W x 1/2" H
250

StreamGlide®

489
Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Specialty Ink
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Min. Order Qty

Plastic
Ballpoint
Black
Hybrid
5 business days
Silk Screen 
1-1/4" W x 5/8" H
250

colors
PMS
1805

PMS
367

PMS
2725

PMS
2192

colors
PMS
2747

PMS
363

PMS
1505

PMS
201

Black

colors
PMS
2935

PMS
356

PMS
Cool 

Gray 9

PMS
7426

Black

P
la

st
ic

 P
en

s

Complete product information and pricing available at hubpen.com84



373
Diamo®

Eye-catching modern design teams with patented hybrid ink. Platinum 
barrels with vivid metallic accents in a diamond motif. Reflective 
faceted comfort grip makes a bold statement.

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Specialty Ink
Production Time
Standard Imprint
2 Color (Additional Cost)

Min. Order Quantity

Metal
Ballpoint
Black
Hybrid
5 business days
Silk Screen 1-3/8" W x 1/2" H
Silk Screen 1-3/8" W x 1/2" H
250

colors
PMS
1595

PMS
2258

PMS
2597

PMS
201

PMS
293

P
lastic P

ens

Complete product information and pricing available at hubpen.com 85



Complete product information  
and pricing available at hubpen.com

colors
PMS
4505

PMS
347

PMS
201

PMS
293

Veracruz® Metallic
558

Contemporary style makes this pen stand out. Jumbo hourglass 
shape provides ergonomic writing comfort. Rich metallic jewel 
tone barrels trimmed in glossy black.

Pat. D713,882
Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint
Min. Order Quantity

Plastic
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Silk Screen 1-1/4" W x 3/4" H
250

colors
PMS
2746

PMS
2243

PMS
200

Black

Zia®

370

Translucent hourglass barrels. Coordinating rubber grip. 
Features super smooth writing black hybrid ink.

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Specialty Ink
Production Time
Standard Imprint
Min. Order Quantity

Plastic
Ballpoint
Black
Hybrid
5 business days
Silk Screen 1-1/2" W x 1/2" H
250

P
la

st
ic

 P
en

s

86



colors
PMS
374

PMS
2025

PMS
219

PMS
3272

TryIt® Bright
353

Vibrant translucent barrels in eye-catching brights. Hourglass 
barrel and ribbed grip for writing comfort. Unique clip 
activated retraction.

Material
Mechanism
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint
Min. Order Quantity

Plastic
Clip activated
Ballpoint
Blue
5 business days
Silk Screen 1-1/2" W x 1/2" H
500

colors
PMS
2945

PMS
348

PMS
273

PMS
187

TryIt®

354

Sparkling translucent barrels and trim. Hourglass barrel and 
ribbed grip for writing comfort. Unique clip activated retraction.

Material
Mechanism
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint
Min. Order Quantity

Plastic
Clip activated
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Silk Screen 1-1/2" W x 1/2" H
500

Complete product information  
and pricing available at hubpen.com

P
lastic P

ens

87



Mantaray® 
Stylus
405
Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

2 Color  
(Additional Cost)

Min. Order Qty

Plastic
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Silk Screen  
2" W x 5/8" H
Silk Screen  
2" W x 5/8" H
250

RTX® Stylus
380
Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Min. Order Qty

Plastic
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Silk Screen  
1-1/2" W x 1/2" H
250

Belize®

485
Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Min. Order Qty

Plastic
Ballpoint
Blue (default) or black
5 business days
Silk Screen  
1-3/4" W x 1/2" H
250

colors
PMS
287

PMS
403

PMS
348

PMS
253

PMS
201

colors
PMS
202

PMS
402

PMS
348

PMS
286

Black

colors

PMS
2738

PMS
356

PMS
172

PMS
239

PMS
267

PMS
186

P
la

st
ic

 P
en

s

Complete product information and pricing available at hubpen.com88



Bellboy®

389
Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Min. Order Qty

Plastic
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Silk Screen  
1-1/4" W x 1/2" H
250

Olindy®

436
Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Min. Order Qty

Plastic
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Silk Screen  
1-5/8" W x 3/4" H
250

Piper®

327
Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Min. Order Qty

Plastic
Ballpoint
Blue
5 business days
Silk Screen  
1-1/8" W x 5/8" H
250

colors
PMS
2386

PMS
375

PMS
1585

PMS
200

colors
PMS
186

PMS
280

PMS
347

Black

colors

PMS
2935

PMS
2645

PMS
375

PMS
211

PMS
193

PMS
108

White

P
lastic P

ens

Complete product information and pricing available at hubpen.com 89



Providence®

342
Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Min. Order Qty

Plastic
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Silk Screen  
1-1/2" W x 1/2" H
250

Samba®

408
Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Min. Order Qty

Plastic
Ballpoint
Blue
5 business days
Silk Screen  
1-1/2" W x 5/8" H
250

Katana®

258
Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

2 Color  
(Additional Cost)

Min. Order Qty

Plastic
Ballpoint
Blue
5 business days
Silk Screen  
1-1/2" W x 1/2" H
Silk Screen  
1-1/2" W x 1/2" H
250colors

Silver PMS
188

PMS
356

PMS
2756

PMS
2602

colors
PMS
287

PMS
3415

PMS
2685

PMS
193

PMS
108

colors
PMS
280

PMS
347

PMS
186

Black

P
la

st
ic

 P
en

s

Complete product information and pricing available at hubpen.com90



Hulo®

356
Pat. D712,480
Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

2 Color  
(Additional Cost)

Min. Order Qty

Plastic
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Silk Screen  
2" W x 5/8" H
Silk Screen  
2" W x 5/8" H
250

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Min. Order Qty

Plastic
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Silk Screen  
1-3/8" W x 1/2" H
250

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Min. Order Qty

Plastic
Ballpoint
Blue
5 business days
Silk Screen  
1-3/4" W x 1/2" H
250

Cappuccino®

349
Lobo®

318

colors
PMS
240

PMS
2985

PMS
375

PMS
1375

PMS
115

colors
PMS
195

PMS
364

PMS
2955

PMS
432

colors
PMS
293

PMS
355

PMS
165

PMS
187

P
lastic P

ens

Complete product information and pricing available at hubpen.com 91



Chillex®

392
Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Min. Order Qty

Plastic
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Silk Screen  
1-5/8" W x 1/2" H
250

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Min. Order Qty

Plastic
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Silk Screen  
1-1/2" W x 1/2" H
250

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

2 Color  
(Additional Cost)

Full Color  
(Additional Cost)

Min. Order Qty

Plastic
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Silk Screen  
1-7/8" W x 1/2" H
Silk Screen  
1-7/8" W x 1/2" H
Full Color Digital  
2" W x 1/4" H 

250

Stoneridge®

458
Paradiso®

379

colors
Silver PMS

303
PMS
288

PMS
7622

Black
colors

PMS
195

PMS
2767

PMS
350

Black

colors
PMS
293

PMS
7487

PMS
165

PMS
1795

P
la

st
ic

 P
en

s

Complete product information and pricing available at hubpen.com92



Valet®

208
Material
Mechanism
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Min. Order Qty

Plastic
Twist action
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Silk Screen  
1-3/4" W x 3/4" H
250

Wow Click®

268
Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Min. Order Qty

Plastic
Ballpoint
Blue
5 business days
Silk Screen  
1-3/4" W x 3/4" H
250

Rita Writer®

334
Material
Mechanism
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Min. Order Qty

Plastic
Pull cap
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Silk Screen  
2-1/2" W x 3/4" H
250

colors
PMS
2756

White Black

colors
PMS
2945

PMS
7741

PMS
186

Black colors
PMS
286

PMS
342

PMS
187

Black

P
lastic P

ens

Complete product information and pricing available at hubpen.com 93



Orion®

497
Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Min. Order Qty

Plastic
Ballpoint
Blue
5 business days
Silk Screen  
1-5/8" W x 5/8" H
250

Patina®

348
Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Min. Order Qty

Plastic
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Silk Screen  
1-3/8" W x 1/2" H
250

Janita® Grip
309
Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Min. Order Qty

Plastic
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Silk Screen  
1-1/8" W x 3/4" H
250

colors
PMS
286

PMS
186

PMS
3415

Black

colors
PMS
187

PMS
Reflex 

Blue

PMS
3425

Black

colors
PMS
286

PMS
7771

PMS
369

PMS
187

Black

P
la

st
ic

 P
en

s

Complete product information and pricing available at hubpen.com94



Complete product information  
and pricing available at hubpen.com

colors
PMS
287

PMS
2277

PMS
187

Black

Janita® Chrome Stylus
391

Platinum tone barrels with metallic trim and handy stylus. 
Ergonomic barrel with contoured grip. Economical stylus 
pen choice.

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint
Min. Order Quantity

Plastic
Ballpoint
Blue
5 business days
Silk Screen 1-1/8" W x 3/4" H
250

colors
PMS
253

PMS
286

PMS
369

PMS
187

PMS
3135

Janita® Metallic Stylus
390

Vivid metallic brights and handy stylus tip. Vibrant colors make a 
bold statement. Comfortable hourglass shape.

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint
Min. Order Quantity

Plastic
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Silk Screen 1-1/8" W x 3/4" H
250

P
lastic P

ens

95



colors
PMS
2735

PMS
430

PMS
202

PMS
356

Black

Nitrous® Stylus
351

Metallic barrels with futuristic accents and a handy stylus. Stylus 
designed for increased connectivity. Deeply grooved grip and 
smooth blue writing ink.

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint
Min. Order Quantity

Plastic
Ballpoint
Blue
5 business days
Silk Screen 2" W x 1/2" H
100

Nitrous®

352

Sleek metallic barrels with futuristic accents. Strong retraction 
pushes chrome clip through wraparound trim. Deeply grooved 
grip and smooth black ink for writing comfort.

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint
Min. Order Quantity

Plastic
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Silk Screen 2" W x 1/2" H
100

Complete product information  
and pricing available at hubpen.com

colors
PMS
2735

PMS
430

PMS
202

PMS
356

Black

P
la

st
ic

 P
en

s

96



567
Consuelo®

Executive pen looks for a plastic pen price. Pearlized corporate colors 
and bright chrome accents. Jumbo barrel and ribbed rubber grip for 
writing comfort. Andi fraud hybrid black ink for writing ease.

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Specialty Ink
Production Time
Standard Imprint
Min. Order Quantity

Plastic
Ballpoint
Black
Hybrid, anti fraud
5 business days
Silk Screen 1-5/8" W x 1/2" H
250

colors
PMS
194

PMS
280

PMS
342

Black

P
lastic P

ens

Complete product information and pricing available at hubpen.com 97



colors
PMS
282

PMS
369

PMS
418

Silver PMS
187

colors
PMS
282

PMS
369

PMS
418

Silver PMS
187

Mateo® Stylus
384

Metallic brights contrast with black and chrome accents. 
Ergonomic contoured shape with handy stylus tip. Seam 
stitching detail gives grip the look of leather. Super smooth 
writing blue hybrid ink. Recommended imprint color: silver on 
red pen.

Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Specialty Ink
Production Time
Standard Imprint
2 Color (Additional Cost)

Min. Order Quantity

Plastic
Ballpoint
Blue
Hybrid
5 business days
Silk Screen 1-3/8" W x 1/2" H
Silk Screen 1-3/8" W x 1/2" H
250

Mateo®

385

Shimmering metallics contrast with black and chrome accents. 
Ergonomic contoured shape and rubber grip for writing 
comfort. Seam stitching detail gives grip the look of leather. 
Features super smooth writing black hybrid ink. Recommended 
imprint color: silver on red pen.

Pat. D746,376
Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Specialty Ink
Production Time
Standard Imprint
2 Color (Additional Cost)

Min. Order Quantity

Plastic
Ballpoint
Black
Hybrid, anti fraud
5 business days
Silk Screen 1-3/8" W x 1/2" H
Silk Screen 1-3/8" W x 1/2" H
250

Complete product information  
and pricing available at hubpen.com

P
la

st
ic

 P
en

s

98



Berlineta® Stylus
308
Material
Mechanism
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Min. Order Qty

Plastic
Clip activated
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Silk Screen  
1-1/4" W x 1/2" H
250

Vixen®

278
Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Min. Order Qty

Plastic
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Silk Screen  
1-5/8" W x 1/2" H
250

Vixen® Citrus
279
Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Min. Order Qty

Plastic
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Silk Screen  
1-5/8" W x 1/2" H
250

colors
PMS
201

PMS
286

PMS
369

Black Silver

colors
PMS
287

PMS
3425

PMS
187

Black
colors

PMS
363

PMS
7710

PMS
021

PMS
3125

PMS
116

P
lastic P

ens

Complete product information and pricing available at hubpen.com 99



Panther®

438
Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

2 Color  
(Additional Cost) 

Min. Order Qty

Plastic
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Silk Screen  
1-3/8" W x 5/8" H
Silk Screen  
1-3/8" W x 5/8" H
250

Calypso®

358
Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

2 Color  
(Additional Cost) 

Min. Order Qty

Plastic
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Silk Screen  
1-5/8" W x 1/2" H
Silk Screen  
1-5/8" W x 1/2" H
250

Translucent 
Writer®
271
Material
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Min. Order Qty

Plastic
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Silk Screen  
1-1/2" W x 1/2" H
250

colors
PMS
2757

PMS
187

PMS
123

Black White
colors

PMS
804

PMS
286

PMS
806

PMS
802

PMS
809

colors
PMS
293

PMS
355

PMS
1505

PMS
185

Black

P
la

st
ic

 P
en

s

Complete product information and pricing available at hubpen.com100



Translucent 
Stick®

361

Material
Mechanism
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Min. Order Qty

Plastic
Pull cap
Ballpoint
Black
5 business days
Silk Screen  
2" W x 3/4" H
250

colors
PMS
2935

PMS
356

PMS
267

PMS
200

Liquid 
Highlighter®

125

Material
Mechanism
Pen Type
Ink Color
Production Time
Standard Imprint

Min. Order Qty

Plastic
Pull cap
Highlighter
Matches highlighter
5 business days
Silk Screen  
1-3/4" W x 7/8" H
250

colors
PMS
361

PMS
101

P
lastic P

ens

Complete product information and pricing available at hubpen.com 101



P E N C I L S



colors
PMS
2191

PMS
367

PMS
405

White

Carpenter Pencil
5202

Top quality carpenter pencils with debossed foil imprint. 
Helvetica font only

Material
Pencil Type
Standard Imprint
Second Side Imprint
(Additional Cost)

Min. Order Quantity

Wood
Graphite
Debossed foil imprint 6" W x 3/8" H
Debossed foil imprint 6" W x 3/8" H 

576

Foreman®

3202

Quality No. 2  
Pencil with a large imprint area. Gold ferrule and pink eraser.

*Unless specified all imprints are right justified.

*Unless specified all imprints are right justified.

Material
Pencil Type
Standard Imprint
Shapening Available
Min. Order Quantity

Wood
Graphite
Silk Screen 4" W x 7/8" H
Additional Cost
576

Complete product information  
and pricing available at hubpen.com

colors
Black PMS

343
PMS
187

PMS
281

White PMS 
123

P
encils

103



Foiled Foreman
4202

Quality No. 2  
Pencil gold ferrule and pink eraser. Patriotic option with stars  
and stripes (silver ferrule with white eraser with star detail).	

Material
Pencil Type
Standard Imprint
Patriotic Imprint Area
Shapening Available
Min. Order Quantity

Wood
Graphite
Silk Screen 4" W x 7/8" H
Silk Screen1 -1/2" W x 7/8" H 

Additional Cost
576

colors
PMS
873

PMS
877

PMS
355

Rain-
bow

PMS
873

PMS
355

PMS
2607

PMS
193

PMS
3005

*Unless specified all imprints are right justified.

Complete product information and pricing available at hubpen.com

P
en

ci
ls

104



PCI Compliance: We Protect  
Your Personal Information

Payment Terms  Established Terms Customers Net 30 Days
Prepay Customers  MasterCard, Visa, Discover, American Express, 
Certified Bank Check or Money Order
• �Please note that we will accept company checks but orders will not 

be released to production until 5 business days after payment is 
deposited. Then normal production schedule applies.

• �We encourage all prepay customers to apply for credit terms. This 
qualifies you for our FREE 24 Hour Rush Service and will prevent any 
order delays. Please contact our Accounting Department to have our 
application for credit sent to you.

Custom Product  All orders for custom product will require a 50% 
deposit and cannot be canceled once the order is confirmed.
Returned Checks  A $25 processing fee is applied and repayment must 
be made by credit card or certified bank check. We will no longer accept 
personal or business checks from companies that have had checks returned.
Cancellations or Changes
• �All cancellations and/or changes must be submitted in writing. (Order 

fees incurred will be your responsibility.)
• �An order may be cancelled up until it is released into production 

(excluding custom product orders). Once an order is in production, the 
buyer is responsible for payment.

Refund/Return Policy  We want to be sure you’re as happy with your Hub 
order as we are. If you receive a faulty item, the Hub family has your back.

Sales Tax  Hub is required to collect and remit sales tax on sales to 
customers in nexus states. If you are located in one of these states or 
are making drop shipments into one of these states, you will be required 
to submit the corresponding Resale Certificate. If you are unable to 
provide the required documentation, we will charge the appropriate 
state sales tax. All Resale Certificates can be faxed to our secure fax line 
at 781-535-5095.

Terms and Conditions

We take the protection of your personal information very seriously. In an 
ongoing effort to comply with the strict requirements of the Payment 
Card Industry Data Security Standards (PCI DSS), we can no longer 
accept credit card information via email.
Credit card information authorized for future use will be entered into 
our PCI Compliant System. Once entered, the content is destroyed 
according to PCI-DSS methods and only the last 4 digits of your card are 
displayed in our system to authorized Hub employees only. Our system is 
PCI compliant through SAS70 Type II and PCI-DSS audits are conducted 
by approved third-party auditors.
Submitting your credit card information in the proper way will get your 
orders out as quickly as possible and avoid delays.
Consider leaving your credit card for future use:
• �Fill out a Credit Card Authorization form, available online and from 

our Accounts Receivable Department, and fax it to our secure line at 
781-535-5095

• �Be eligible for our FREE 24 Hour Rush service and avoid delays due to 
payment processing

Please submit your credit card information in one of these PCI 
compliant methods:

• �Please contact our Accounts Receivable Department with your credit 
card information Monday through Friday, 7:00 a.m. – 5:30 p.m. EST

• �We can only accept your credit card information in a method that is 
PCI compliant. Credit card information that is submitted via email is a 
violation. Our secure fax line is 781-535-5095.

All pricing is in USD. Canadian ordering guidelines and pricing 
is available at hubpen.com. 
Hours of Operation  Monday through Friday, 7:00 a.m. – 7:00 p.m. EST
FREE 24 Hour Service Requirements
• �24 hour service must be noted on PO and in your email subject line.
• �Complete order must be received by noon EST (PO, art, payment).
• �Must be on Net 30 Day Terms or have credit card on file to use
• �Plastic pens 1,000 pcs maximum; 3202 Foreman pencil 1,008 pcs 

maximum; select metal pens 500 pcs maximum, other restrictions apply
• �Not available on 2 color or full color printing, select metal pens only
• �Restrictions apply: No proofs, special packaging, personalization, or 

Hub Revolution rotation engraving
Ordering
• �Please fax or email all orders. We will not accept orders verbally.
• �Order quantity must be catalog minimum
• �Less than minimum charge $31.25 (G). Less than minimum quantity is 1/2 

of first column quantity
• �Changes CANNOT be made on the day the order is scheduled to ship
• �Do not submit credit card information on your order. This is a violation 

of PCI compliance and will cause delays in processing.
Providing Art to Hub
• �100% black and white art, no halftones or grays
• �Vector based artwork, all fonts converted to outlines, no embedded 

bitmaps (gif, jpg, png, tif)
• �Vector art is created using vector illustration software, such as Adobe 

Illustrator, Freehand, and CorelDRAW, among others.
• �Acceptable file formats: pdf, eps, .ai, .cdr, .cmx
• �Unacceptable file formats: .gif, .jpg, .png, .tif, .doc, .xls, .ppt
• �Art touchups and rebuilds, minimum $31.25 (G)
• �Minimum font size is 7 pt and line weight is .5 pt  Please Note: Any 

elements of art that do not meet minimum specifications are at risk 
for not reproducing well, or at all. This includes delicate or undersized 
fonts, minute registration or trademarks, and thin or tiny graphic details. 
A registration mark (®) should be no smaller than .031" (or .787 mm) in 
diameter, with a .1 point stroke added. A (™) should be no smaller than 
.031" (or .787 mm) high, with .1 point stroke added.

• �Purchase order number must be placed in email subject line. 
Hub reserves the right to modify customer supplied art to improve 
readability, enhance color, and optimize general appearance.

Product PMS Colors and Dye Lot Variations
We try to identify PMS colors that best match our product colors and 
our inventory undergoes multiple quality checks to ensure consistency. 
Occasionally, there may be a minor color variance between product lots.
Email/Fax Proofs
• �Proofs are completed 1-2 days from order confirmation.
• �FREE proof for orders over $300 (A)
• �Orders under $300 (A) proof charge $9.38 (G)
• �Virtual proof charge $6.25 (G), fee is applied to order when placed.
• �Additional proofs are $6.25 (G) each

Ordering Guidelines

Complete product information and pricing available at hubpen.com

O
rdering G

uidelines

105



• �Proof required on all orders over $5,000 (A)
• �Your proof is a facsimile representation and may differ in size and color 

from the actual product.
• �Orders ship 5 business days after proof approval on catalog quantities 

with proper payment if required.
Preproduction Proofs
• �Preproduction proof charge of $18.75 (G) each
• �Fee is waived on orders over $1,600 (A). 
• �Preproduction proof required on all new orders over $5,000 (A).
Sample Policy
• �Samples are shipped USPS unless otherwise requested.
• �Shipping charges apply to all sample orders.
• �Sample requests received before 12 p.m. EST will ship the same day; 

requests received after 12 p.m. EST will ship on the next business day.
• �Please provide purchase order number.
Shipping
• �UPS standard carrier
• �No C.O.D.’s
• �Drop shipments: First three are FREE. Additional drop ship charge of 

$4.38 (G) per address
• �Third party shipping charge $1.88 (G) per box
• �When shipping third party, account number, corresponding account 

name and address must be provided.
• �Costs related to orders returned to Hub due to incorrect shipping 

information, will be charged back to the customer.
• �International Shipments (and Puerto Rico): Purchaser agrees to provide 

commercial invoice with declared value and UPS or FedEx shipping 
label. Duties, taxes, brokerage, shipping and any related expenses will 
be charged to the purchaser. Any charges incurred by Hub because of 
incorrect information will be the responsibility of the purchaser.

Special Packaging
Standard special packaging for plastic pens is a heat sealed poly bag,  
1-100 pcs 63¢ (G). Additional charges apply for other special packaging 
such as zip lock bags, exact assortments and label requirements.
Standard drop ship charge of $4.38 (G) applies to standard catalog 
quantity shipments. Nonstandard quantities are subject to a special 
packaging charge and additional production time may apply.
Ink Refill Cartridges
Most of our products allow for swapping of default ink color, but not all. 
Below is a list of items not available for refill change.
125, 208, 275, 301, 302, 303, 308, 309, 327, 334, 335, 346, 350, 351, 352, 
353, 354, 357, 359, 361, 363, 365, 367, 380, 382, 383, 384, 385, 387, 389, 
392, 394, 395, 401, 403, 405, 433, 487, 489, 565, 578, 579, 597, 671, 673, 
675, 677, 681, 682, 683, 685, 693, 699, 712, 718, 851, 853, 858

INK REFILL CHARGES

WE DO IT FOR YOU REFILLS SENT TO YOU ROLLERBALL REFILLS

PLASTIC PENS 38¢ (G) each 14¢ (G) each
$1.20 (G) each

METAL PENS 44¢ (G) each 32¢ (G) each

Silk Screen Guidelines
Silk Screen Printing: Plastic Pens
• �One time setup charge of $15 (G)
• �Imprint color change charge of $15 (G)
• �100% black and white art, no halftones or grays
• �PMS color matching as close as possible on orders over 1,000 pcs, 

orders less than 1,000 pcs $9.40 (G)
• �Production time: 5 business days standard and begins upon the receipt 

of the complete order (PO, artwork, proper payment, and proof 
approval if required)

Two Color Printing
• �Select pen styles only. Please visit hubpen.com for a complete listing.
• �Two screen charges of $15 (G) each, one time charge
• �Minimum Quantity of 1,000 pcs.
• �1,000-4,999 pcs 15¢ (G), 5,000+ pcs 10¢ (G)
• �Preproduction proof required on all new orders
• �Production time: 5 business days and begins upon receipt of the 

complete order (PO, artwork, proper payment, and approval of 
preproduction proof). Additional time required for larger orders.

Decoration Location  Catalog representation of imprint location is 
approximate. Final silk screened product may show some variation in 
actual location.
PMS Color Matching
FREE solid coated PMS matching available on: 
• �Orders over 1,000 pieces
• �Trim color on any Hub pen
Orders less than 1,000 pieces: 
• �PMS matching $9.40 (G)
• �The PMS colors for all pens are also listed on the individual product 

pages and hubpen.com.
Standard FREE Imprint Colors (Not Shown: Metallic Gold, Metallic Silver and White)

MaxGlide® Ink Refill Cartridge

Parker Plastic Ink Refill Cartridge

Jumbo Ink Refill Cartridge

Parker Metal Ink Refill Cartridge

Javalina® Ink Refill Cartridge

Thin Cross Metal Ink Refill Cartridge

REFLEX BLUE KIWI GREEN  
PMS 369

ROSE PINK  
PMS 232

NAVY BLUE  
PMS 282

LIME GREEN  
PMS 7488

LIGHT PINK  
PMS 204

ROYAL BLUE  
PMS 2945 PROCESS YELLOW REGAL PURPLE  

PMS 266

PROCESS BLUE SUN GOLD  
PMS 123

VIOLET 
PMS VIOLET

LIGHT BLUE  
PMS 2925

BURNISHED GOLD  
PMS 131

CREAM  
PMS 7507

SKY BLUE  
PMS 306

ORANGE  
PMS 021

LIGHT GRAY  
PMS COOL GRAY 3

TEAL PMS 321 BURNT ORANGE  
PMS 166

GRAY  
PMS 430

FOREST GREEN  
PMS 3302

BRIGHT RED  
PMS 485

BROWN  
PMS 476

DARK GREEN  
PMS 3425

BRICK RED  
PMS 18

TAN  
PMS 4665

KELLY GREEN  
PMS 3405

BURGUNDY  
PMS 202

IVORY  
PMS 7499

All pricing is in USD. Canadian ordering guidelines and pricing 
is available at hubpen.com. 

Complete product information and pricing available at hubpen.com

O
rd

er
in

g 
G

ui
de

li
ne

s

106



Hub Revolution® Laser Engraving  Increases the laser logo height, width 
remains the same. Please see item description for size.
• �Available for 50¢ (G) per pen or $1.00 (G) per pen/pencil set.  

Logo fee applies.
Expanded Laser Engraving  Increases the laser logo height, width 
remains the same. Please see item description for size.
• �Available for 25¢ (G) per pen. Logo fee applies.
Photo Dome Pens  Please be aware; the small diameter of the dome size 
creates a challenge for final output. Color gradations, drop shadows, 
tiny text and details do not translate well in the process. Photo dome art 
should be in full color vector art or high-resolution image.
Decoration Location  Catalog representation of imprint location is 
approximate. Final product may show variation in actual location.
Straight Line Imprint Free Laser Fonts  The fonts listed below have been 
tested and proven effective for engraving. You may request a different 
font and, if we have it, there may be an additional charge for a pre-
production proof to confirm effective engraving.

Full Color

Laser Engraving Guidelines

Full Color Printing
• �Full color logo charge of $45.00 (G)
• �Full color one side printing charge 35¢ (G) each
• �Second side Full color printing charge 35¢ (G) each
• �Please specify cap or barrel printing where applicable. If placement 

isn’t specified, Hub Pen will default to barrel location.
• �Production time: 5 business days standard and begins upon the receipt 

of the complete order (PO, artwork, proper payment, and proof 
approval if required).

• �Web Proof and Pre-Production Proof required for all first time orders.
Providing Art To Hub
• �Vector based artwork, all fonts converted to outlines, no embedded 

bitmaps (gif, jpg, png, tif). Vector art is created using software such as 
Adobe Illustrator, Freehand, and CorelDRAW, etc. 

• �Acceptable file formats: pdf, eps, .ai, .cdr, .cmx
• �Unacceptable file formats: .gif, .jpg, .png, .tif, .doc, .xls, .ppt
• �Art touchups and rebuilds, minimum $31.25 (G) Please Note: Any art 

items that do not meet minimum specifications are at risk for not 
reproducing well, or at all. This includes delicate or undersized fonts, 
minute registration or trademarks, and thin or tiny graphic details.

• �Minimum font size is 7 pt and minimum line weight is .5 pt
Hub reserves the right to modify customer supplied art to improve 
readability, enhance color, and optimize general appearance.
Color  There is no limit on number of colors. Gradients or transitional 
colors are acceptable provided they are not over saturated. 
Color Control  Our color print process uses standard CMYK colors to 
make the spectrum. Every printed color is made up of percentages of 
cyan, magenta, yellow and black. We do not use actual Pantone color 
inks. PMS colors are matched by using the CMYK process and are 
reasonably accurate. But due to the nature of the process, matched 
colors can appear different than actual spot colors.
Pen Colors  Choose pen colors that complement the imprint to avoid 
issues with contrast and readability. White barrel pens offer the best 
canvas to work with. Choose the right combination of pen color and 
imprint colors to achieve the highest contrast for optimum readability.
Decoration Location  Catalog representation of imprint location is 
approximate. Final printed product may show variation in actual location.

Laser Engraving: Cambridge Collection & Metal Pens
• �Laser logo charge of $45.00 (G)
• �100% black and white art, no halftones or grays
• �Standard two line engraving
• �FREE straight line engraving with one of Hub Pen’s fonts (see list below)
• �Individual personalization charge 38¢ (G) each, provide all name lists in 

Word or Excel
• �If personalization on second side (logo on first side) 69¢ (G) each
• �Second side laser engraving charge 32¢ (G) each
• �Please specify cap or barrel engraving where applicable. If placement 

isn’t specified, Hub Pen will default to barrel location.
• �Production time: 5 business days standard and begins upon the receipt 

of the complete order (PO, artwork, proper payment, and proof 
approval if required). 

• �All laser engraved pens are shipped individually cellophaned.

*Upper and lower case 
letters only.

Pencil Guidelines
• �One-time setup charge of $15 (G)
• �Imprint color change charge of $15 (G)
• �Sharpening available on 2202 & 3202 & 4202 only, $0.01 each (G)
• �100% black and white art, no halftones or grays
• �PMS color matching as close as possible on orders over 1,000 pcs, 

orders less than 1,000 pcs $9.40 (G)
• �Standard production time: 5 business days standard and begins upon 

the receipt of the complete order (PO, artwork, proper payment, and 
proof approval if required). Production time for Carpenter pencils 
using custom art is 10 days. 

• �1202H, 5202, 2202: In-house typesetting is limited to Helvetica font. 
See individual product descriptions for character count.

Decoration Location
• �Unless otherwise specified by our customers, we place all pencil 

imprints to the far right of the imprint area. This allows for a longer 
imprint life as the pencil is sharpened. Please note: Pencil imprints 
are enlarged to fill either maximum height or maximum width, unless 
otherwise directed by the customer.

• �2nd side imprinting available on 5202 carpenter pencil only, 15¢ each (A)
FREE 24 Hour Service: 3202 Foreman® pencil only (see pg 99 for details)
All pricing is in USD. Canadian ordering guidelines and pricing 
is available at hubpen.com. 

Complete product information and pricing available at hubpen.com

O
rdering G

uidelines

107



000	 Packaging...................................................... 24
125	 Liquid Highlighter®.................................... 101
208	 Valet®............................................................. 93
218	 Palmiro®.........................................................73
252	 VP Gel.............................................................74
253	 Corbato.......................................................... 12
258	 Katana®..........................................................90
259	 Suavita®..........................................................76
262	 Sorbeta........................................................... 13
263	 Lemonade....................................................... 11
268	 Wow Click®................................................... 93
271	 Translucent Writer®.................................. 100
275	 Koruna®..........................................................72
276	 Attache®.........................................................74
277	 Sasta®............................................................. 79
278	 Vixen®............................................................ 99
279	 Vixen® Citrus................................................ 99
297	 Wavaux®........................................................ 78
302	 Nochella® Metallic......................................80
303	 Turri®.............................................................. 82
304	 Gassetto® Gem............................................ 65
305	 Gassetto® Gem............................................ 65
306	 JayKay® Stylus..............................................80
307	 Macaw®........................................................... 81
308	 Berlineta® Stylus.......................................... 99
309	 Janita® Grip..................................................94
310	 Javalina® Color Write.....................................9
312	 Javalina® Shimmer.......................................50
313	 Javalina® Comfort Black...............................9
314	 Javalina® Comfort Spring.............................9
315	 Javalina® Comfort Write............................. 10
316	 Javalina® Steel Stylus................................... 51
317	 Javalina® Chrome Bright............................ 52
318	 Lobo®.............................................................. 91
319	 Javalina® Platinum....................................... 52
320	 Javalina Jewel®............................................. 53
321	 Javalina® Executive..................................... 53
322	 Javalina® Classic..........................................54
323	 Javalina® Tropical.........................................54
324	 Javalina® Corporate.................................... 55
326	 Javalina Splash®........................................... 55
327	 Piper®............................................................. 89
328	 Javalina® Breeze.......................................... 56
329	 Javalina® Midnight....................................... 56
331	 Javalina® Metallic Stylus............................ 56
332	 Javalina® Classic Stylus................................57
333	 Javalina Metallic Comfort Stylus.............. 10
334	 Rita Writer®.................................................. 93
335	 MaxGlide Stick®........................................... 63
336	 Javalina® Chrome Stylus.............................57
339	 Javalina® Spring Stylus................................57
342	 Providence®..................................................90
348	 Patina®...........................................................94
349	 Cappuccino®.................................................. 91
351	 Nitrous® Stylus............................................. 96
352	 Nitrous®......................................................... 96
353	 TryIt® Bright................................................. 87
354	 TryIt®.............................................................. 87
356	 Hulo®............................................................... 91
357	 Fiji Chrome® Stylus.....................................64
358	 Calypso®...................................................... 100
359	 Fiji®.................................................................64
361	 Translucent Stick®...................................... 101
362	 Meemo® Wild............................................... 66

363	 Carico®.......................................................... 79
364	 Tigro®..............................................................77
365	 Simpatico®.....................................................73
370	 Zia®................................................................. 86
372	 Spartano®......................................................80
373	 Diamo®.......................................................... 85
374	 X2® Blanco.....................................................67
377	 Turaco®..........................................................84
378	 Sprite®............................................................73
379	 Paradiso®....................................................... 92
380	 RTX® Stylus...................................................88
382	 Moretti®........................................................ 83
383	 Varsala®......................................................... 79
384	 Mateo® Stylus............................................... 98
385	 Mateo®........................................................... 98
389	 Bellboy®......................................................... 89
390	 Janita® Metallic Stylus................................ 95
391	 Janita® Chrome Stylus................................ 95
392	 Chillex®.......................................................... 92
394	 X2® Stylus.......................................................67
395	 Arctic Fox®................................................... 82
401	 Vivira®.............................................................74
402	 Akoni®............................................................84
403	 Martinett®.....................................................76
405	 Mantaray® Stylus.........................................88
406	 Crescendo®................................................... 83
408	 Samba®..........................................................90
409	 Meemo®........................................................ 66
411	 Mardi Gras®.................................................. 58
412	 Mardi Gras® Jubilee.................................... 59
413	 Mardi Gras® Night....................................... 59
415	 Mardi Gras® Hex..........................................60
416	 Mardi Gras® Magic......................................60
417	 Mardi Gras® Touch.......................................60
419	 Mardi Gras® Chrome.................................... 61
421	 Mardi Gras® Clipper..................................... 61
422	 Zippah™............................................................7
425	 Frolico®...........................................................75
428	 Cubano®........................................................ 68
429	 Zumba®.......................................................... 68
430	 Torano®.......................................................... 69
431	 Torano® Translucent.................................... 69
433	 Mosaic® Metallic Stylus...............................72
436	 Olindy®.......................................................... 89
437	 XeeDee®.........................................................77
438	 Panther®...................................................... 100
458	 Stoneridge®.................................................. 92
481	 Pompano®..................................................... 82
485	 Belize®............................................................88
487	 Xact® Chrome Fine Point........................... 78
489	 StreamGlide®...............................................84
497	 Orion®............................................................94
501	 Tabellone........................................................ 14
502	 Graffeto.......................................................... 15
558	 Veracruz® Metallic...................................... 86
567	 Consuelo®......................................................97
579	 Eclaire® Bright Illuminated Stylus............ 70
583	 MaxGlide® Color Write................................10
585	 MaxGlide Click® Metallic Stylus............... 62
586	 MaxGlide Click® Chrome........................... 62
587	 MaxGlide Click® Corporate....................... 63
588	 MaxGlide Click® Tropical........................... 62
595	 Geode Illuminated Stylus............................ 71
596	 Lumitron® Illuminated Grip........................ 71

601	 Javalina® Glow.................................................8
610	 Knight®.......................................................... 22
621	 Legend®......................................................... 22
627	 Vienna® Comfort.......................................... 31
628	 Vienna®.......................................................... 32
629	 Vienna® Rhine.............................................. 32
630	 Vienna® Vibe................................................ 33
632	 Carrita®.........................................................46
634	 Top Cat® Comfort.......................................34
635	 Top Cat®........................................................34
636	 Vienna® Stylus.............................................. 33
648	 Newport®...................................................... 47
654	 Switchback Pen & Box Set........................... 4
657	 Kashmiro Comfort.........................................6
658	 Imprezza®...................................................... 47
671	 Varrago®........................................................46
673	 Vozzano®....................................................... 36
675	 Elvado®.......................................................... 36
677	 Sonata® Comfort......................................... 29
678	 Olin®...............................................................48
680	 Smoothscript® Stylus.................................. 38
681	 Carmelo®....................................................... 38
682	 Sonata® Glass............................................... 29
683	 Aruba®...........................................................46
685	 Bermuda®......................................................48
687	 Sonata®..........................................................30
689	 Nautica®........................................................ 47
690	 Sonata® Torch...............................................30
692	 Trintana® Comfort........................................37
693	 Textari® Comfort Stylus............................. 28
694	 Farella® Bronze Stylus................................. 35
697	 Farella® Stylus.............................................. 35
699	 Textari® Stylus.............................................. 28
701	 Textari Spectrum............................................5
706	 Schifano® Triple Function.......................... 42
708	 T.Macy® Triple Function............................. 45
709	 Zentrio® Triple Function.............................44
712	 Quadtri® Triple Function............................ 45
718	 Terranova® Triple Function........................ 45
760	 Junior® Pen...................................................48
777	 Monaco Classic®.......................................... 23
797	 Lantana®........................................................ 22
815	 Santorini®...................................................... 20
848	 Bala® Stylus.................................................... 41
851	 Nashoba® Torch...........................................40
853	 St. James® Triple Function......................... 43
854	 Damali® Stylus.............................................. 39
856	 Zonita Stylus................................................. 39
857	 Estilo® Stylus................................................ 38
858	 Santorini® Torch........................................... 39
878	 Carvella®....................................................... 20
885	 Lombardo®.................................................... 20
886	 Carbonite®..................................................... 21
888	 Lexington®..................................................... 21
890	 Commonwealth®.......................................... 21
982	 Amesbury®..................................................... 19
984	 Guillox® 9 Stylus........................................... 18
985	 Guillox® 9....................................................... 19
986	 Guillox® 8....................................................... 19
3202	 Foreman®.....................................................103
4202	 Foiled Foreman®........................................ 104
5202	 Carpenter Pencil........................................103
NOTEBOOK	 Libretto.......................................... 16

Index by Product Number

Our entire product line is available at hubpen.com

In
de

x

108



Akoni®........................................................................84
Amesbury®................................................................. 19
Arctic Fox®............................................................... 82
Aruba®.......................................................................46
Attache®.....................................................................74
Bala® Stylus................................................................ 41
Belize®........................................................................88
Bellboy®..................................................................... 89
Berlineta® Stylus...................................................... 99
Bermuda®..................................................................48
Calypso®.................................................................. 100
Cappuccino®.............................................................. 91
Carbonite®................................................................. 21
Carico®...................................................................... 79
Carmelo®................................................................... 38
Carpenter Pencil....................................................103
Carrita®.....................................................................46
Carvella®................................................................... 20
Chillex®...................................................................... 92
Commonwealth®...................................................... 21
Consuelo®..................................................................97
Corbato...................................................................... 12
Crescendo®............................................................... 83
Cubano®.................................................................... 68
Damali® Stylus.......................................................... 39
Diamo®...................................................................... 85
Eclaire® Bright Illuminated Stylus..............................70
Elvado®...................................................................... 36
Estilo® Stylus............................................................ 38
Farella® Bronze Stylus............................................. 35
Farella® Stylus.......................................................... 35
Fiji Chrome® Stylus.................................................64
Fiji®.............................................................................64
Foiled Foreman®.................................................... 104
Foreman®.................................................................103
Frolico®.......................................................................75
Gassetto® Gem........................................................ 65
Gassetto® Gem........................................................ 65
Geode Illuminated Stylus........................................ 71
Graffeto...................................................................... 15
Guillox® 8................................................................... 19
Guillox® 9................................................................... 19
Guillox® 9 Stylus....................................................... 18
Hulo®........................................................................... 91
Imprezza®.................................................................. 47
Janita® Chrome Stylus............................................ 95
Janita® Grip..............................................................94
Janita® Metallic Stylus............................................ 95
Javalina Jewel®......................................................... 53
Javalina Metallic Comfort Stylus.......................... 10
Javalina Splash®....................................................... 55
Javalina® Breeze....................................................... 56
Javalina® Chrome Bright........................................ 52
Javalina® Chrome Stylus.........................................57
Javalina® Classic.......................................................54
Javalina® Classic Stylus............................................57
Javalina® Color Write.................................................9
Javalina® Comfort Black...........................................9
Javalina® Comfort Spring.........................................9
Javalina® Comfort Write......................................... 10
Javalina® Corporate................................................ 55
Javalina® Executive................................................. 53
Javalina® Glow.............................................................8
Javalina® Metallic Stylus........................................ 56

Javalina® Midnight................................................... 56
Javalina® Platinum................................................... 52
Javalina® Shimmer...................................................50
Javalina® Spring Stylus............................................57
Javalina® Steel Stylus............................................... 51
Javalina® Tropical.....................................................54
JayKay® Stylus..........................................................80
Junior® Pen...............................................................48
Kashmiro Comfort.....................................................6
Katana®......................................................................90
Knight®...................................................................... 22
Koruna®......................................................................72
Lantana®.................................................................... 22
Legend®..................................................................... 22
Lemonade................................................................... 11
Lexington®................................................................. 21
Libretto....................................................................... 16
Liquid Highlighter®................................................. 101
Lobo®.......................................................................... 91
Lombardo®................................................................ 20
Lumitron® Illuminated Grip.................................... 71
Macaw®....................................................................... 81
Mantaray® Stylus.....................................................88
Mardi Gras®.............................................................. 58
Mardi Gras® Chrome................................................ 61
Mardi Gras® Clipper................................................. 61
Mardi Gras® Hex......................................................60
Mardi Gras® Jubilee................................................ 59
Mardi Gras® Magic..................................................60
Mardi Gras® Night................................................... 59
Mardi Gras® Touch...................................................60
Martinett®..................................................................76
Mateo®....................................................................... 98
Mateo® Stylus........................................................... 98
MaxGlide Click® Chrome....................................... 62
MaxGlide Click® Corporate................................... 63
MaxGlide Click® Metallic Stylus........................... 62
MaxGlide Click® Tropical........................................ 62
MaxGlide Stick®....................................................... 63
MaxGlide® Color Write............................................10
Meemo®.................................................................... 66
Meemo® Wild........................................................... 66
Monaco Classic®...................................................... 23
Moretti®.................................................................... 83
Mosaic® Metallic Stylus...........................................72
Nashoba® Torch.......................................................40
Nautica®.................................................................... 47
Newport®.................................................................. 47
Nitrous®..................................................................... 96
Nitrous® Stylus......................................................... 96
Nochella® Metallic..................................................80
Olin®...........................................................................48
Olindy®...................................................................... 89
Orion®........................................................................94
Packaging.................................................................. 24
Palmiro®.....................................................................73
Panther®.................................................................. 100
Paradiso®................................................................... 92
Patina®.......................................................................94
Piper®......................................................................... 89
Pompano®................................................................. 82
Providence®..............................................................90
Quadtri® Triple Function........................................ 45
Rita Writer®.............................................................. 93

Index in Alphabetical Order
RTX® Stylus...............................................................88
Samba®......................................................................90
Santorini®.................................................................. 20
Santorini® Torch....................................................... 39
Sasta®......................................................................... 79
Schifano® Triple Function...................................... 42
Simpatico®.................................................................73
Smoothscript® Stylus.............................................. 38
Sonata®......................................................................30
Sonata® Comfort..................................................... 29
Sonata® Glass........................................................... 29
Sonata® Torch...........................................................30
Sorbeta....................................................................... 13
Spartano®..................................................................80
Sprite®........................................................................73
Square Tube Gift Box.............................................. 24
St. James® Triple Function..................................... 43
Stoneridge®.............................................................. 92
StreamGlide®............................................................84
Suavita®......................................................................76
Switchback Pen & Box Set....................................... 4
T.Macy® Triple Function......................................... 45
Tabellone.................................................................... 14
Terranova® Triple Function.................................... 45
Textari Spectrum........................................................5
Textari® Comfort Stylus......................................... 28
Textari® Stylus.......................................................... 28
Tigro®..........................................................................77
Top Cat®....................................................................34
Top Cat® Comfort...................................................34
Torano®...................................................................... 69
Torano® Translucent................................................ 69
Translucent Stick®.................................................. 101
Translucent Writer®............................................... 100
Trintana® Comfort....................................................37
TryIt®.......................................................................... 87
TryIt® Bright............................................................. 87
Turaco®......................................................................84
Turri®.......................................................................... 82
Valet®......................................................................... 93
Varrago®....................................................................46
Varsala®..................................................................... 79
Veracruz® Metallic.................................................. 86
Vienna®...................................................................... 32
Vienna® Comfort...................................................... 31
Vienna® Rhine.......................................................... 32
Vienna® Stylus.......................................................... 33
Vienna® Vibe............................................................ 33
Vivira®.........................................................................74
Vixen®........................................................................ 99
Vixen® Citrus............................................................ 99
Vozzano®................................................................... 36
VP Gel.........................................................................74
Wavaux®..................................................................... 78
Wow Click®............................................................... 93
X2® Blanco.................................................................67
X2® Stylus...................................................................67
Xact® Chrome Fine Point....................................... 78
XeeDee®.....................................................................77
Zentrio® Triple Function.........................................44
Zia®............................................................................. 86
Zippah™........................................................................7
Zonita Stylus............................................................. 39
Zumba®...................................................................... 68

Our entire product line is available at hubpen.com

Index

109






